ALL FOR WELDING ALL FOR WELDING

1RHK-TECH RHK-TECH

RHK TECH Welding Machinery CO.,LTD

Tel: +86 519 81880864 Mob: +86 13601591855

Fax: +86 519 81880891 Skype: cathyyuhjwelding

Add: D819,creativepark,No.9-2,East Taihu Road,Xinbei District,Changzhou City
Web: www.rhktech.cn Email: cathy.yu@rhktech.cn



\

ompany
introduction 28] & 1Y

T

Company Introduction
RHK TECH Welding Machinery was established in 2013 as a professional partner for each distributor

on Chinese market. With experience of the best manufacturers from Far East Market . RHK is the
best provider to the steel fabrication, shipyards and related industries. We are excellent partner for
distributors and final customers interested in welding consumables, personal safety, abrasives and all
spare parts to welding equipment.

RHK TECH is a preferable professional partner for the customers looking for reliable supplier of

welding solutions with best customer service form Far East.

We offer to our customers:

- Complete offer of welding Torches, Abrasive and personal safety products

- Qualified staff with easy communication in English

- Modern information systems implemented

- Developed and efficient logistics organization

We created a complete range of welding products and accessories, which helps our partners to find

“cost alternative” and high quality goods as the alternative to international well-known manufacturers.

RoHS

C € snsoorsr @

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
SEIEY]

TORCHES SUITABLE FOR CEBORA® P
TRAFIMET®A PRODUCTS

LT50/LTM50-CB 1
LT70/LTM70-CB 3
LT81/LTM81-A 5
LT100/LTM100-CB 7
LT101/LTM101-A 9
LT141/LTM141-A 1
LT150/LTM150-CB 13
LT151/LTM151-A 15
Hz{P8o 17
PT-31 19
SG-51 21
SG-55 23
AG-60 25

eneral
contents H &

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
=R

IPT20-40 TORCHES SUITABLE FOR TRAFIMET®S
PRODUCTS

IPT20C 27
IPT40 29
IPT60 31
IPX62 33
IPT80 35
1PX82 37
IPT100 39
IPX102 41
IPT45 43
IPT65 45
PMX45/PMA45P 47
PMX65 49
PMX85 51
PMX105/PMX105P 53
IPTM80 55
IPXM82 57
IPTM100 59
IPXM102 61
SPARE PARTS B4 63
SAF SPARE PARTS SAFHEC {4 65

* USATYPE TORCHES AND SUPER FLEX SILICON RUBBER CABLE ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

I




3%/

2\
z

TSI
& i
Jnaound

dO-0SINL1/0S1T \\i-mos N3

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= 1
= 59

1
3.1
9
L 8 —
2 -
10
3.2
MACHINE TORCH
Bt
18.1— 1/4G
18.2— M14X1.5
17a
18.3-] M16X1.5
17 L
| Central adaptor
18.4 CEL
Data ik S
19
Current FEHER 50 Amp r
Duty Cycle gH#®x 60%
G = T3
as S AIR &5 19.1
Gas Pressure 5& 4.5-5.0 Bar
GasFlow 5358 ieoLbm \ ,,,,,
Ignition 313X 5= HF &85 i
Post Flow S{AZERT 50 sec. recommended #5070 3 |

Standard Length ¥R E 6M

Riiric

HAND TORCH

Ref. Description
JWUB811 1526 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/8G;% & F 1] £#6/LT50/6m 1/8G
JWU6816 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/4G;% & F 1 &I#6/LT50/6m 1/4G
JWU6817 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M14 x 1.5;Z & F I £I4¢/LT50/6m/M14 x 1.5
JWUB810 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M16 x 1.5;% & F I &I#/LT50/6m/M16 x 1.5
JWU6818 1574 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m central adaptor; 2% & F Y1246/ T50/6m// S ik

MACHINE TORCH

Ref. Description
JWUB741 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/8G; % & F 1 #/LTM50/6m 1/8G
JWU6733 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/4G;% & F 1 EI#/LTM50/6m 1/4G
JWU6B734 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M14 x 1;Z 5 FH12I#/LTM50/6m/M14 x 1
JWU6735 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M16 x 1.5;% & FH1£14#2/LTM50/6m/M16 x 1.5
JWU6747 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m central adaptor; % & F#]1248/L TM50/6m/rh S i sk

| Position | Code | _ Ref | Desoripton _______________________|

(# “®@” ZHRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

o1 JTN0614 Spacer spring/LT50; @& &/LT50
2 JTN0017 Shield cap for extended tip/L T50; <t 12| 4R 4718/ T50
3 Outside nozzle;5MEiHE
3.1 JWT0019-03 5.710.121 Outside nozzle/bakelite/L T50; 5Bt K/ B & B A/LT50
©32 JWT0019-05 Outside nozzle/maximum life/gray glass fiber/LT50;5MNBEME/H< 5 /7R B IR EF/LT50
4 JWV0070-10 1306 Extended conical tipd 1.0mm/LT50; 104 $EF M b 1.0mm/LT50
5 Extended tip; In4< i
5.1 JWV0020-10 1370 Extended tip & 1.0mm/LT50; 04 REHE b 1.0mm/LT50
52 JWV0029-10 1395 Extended tip d1.0mm/LT50-70;/n4<BEHE b 1.0mm/LT50-70
5.3 JWV0029-11 Extended tip & 1.1mm/LT50-70; in4< 1M &b 1.1mm/LT50-70
6 JWV0075-10 1305 Conical tipd 1.0mm/LT50-70;# R Bk b 1.0mm/LT50-70
7 Tip;BEHE
71 JWV0044-10 1396 Tipd1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm;HEH & 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
7.2 JWV0044-11 Tipd 1.1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm; Bk b 1.1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
7.3 JWV0044-12 Tip$1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm;HH b 1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
7.4 JWV0076-10 1304 Tipd 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm; Bk d 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm
8 JWG0013 Diffuser LT50-70; 43t LT50-70
9 JWC0026 1518-HF Extended electrode HF Plasma LT50; /0<% & F B 4R/HF/LT50
® 10 JWC0073 1521-HF Electrode HF Plasma LT50;% & FH##/HF/LT50
11 JWA0061 Plasma torch head LT50;% & F# 3k LT50
11a JGU0718 "0"ring ® 12.42x1.78mm in silicon red; O ® 12.42x1.78mm/FEfY/4 &
12 JHW0040 Plasma handle manual/CB50-70/Red;% B FF T F4%/CB50-70/4 &
13 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;Ff X RiFE H/EEFR/EER
14 JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; 7F %
15 JIK0804 Joint/small/new type;Ek 5 & #//VET R
16 Cable assembly;FB4E4H
16.1 JWO00006077-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EE 4i48/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
16.2 JWO00006071-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;B.454R/L T50-70/6MMQ/6Meh SR i Sk
16.3 JWO10006071-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;E #i4/L TM50-70/6MMQ/6M 7R SR Sk
16.4 JWO10006077-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E #548/L TM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
17 JWA0096 Plasma torch head LTM50;% & F 4t 3k LTM50
17a JHW0024 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B &1t F# LTM
18 Adaptor; sk
18.1 JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; 4 1% 31/8G-1/4G
18.2 JAU5696 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x 14 # 1 5-1/8G-M14x1.5
18.3 JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #: 4% 5£1/8G-M16x1.5
18.4 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; & & F o R 1 3k/5%t
19 JTN0092 Circle cutting attachment/LT50; &l A1 2I B4 LT50
19.1 JTN0093 166 Wheel spacer with spanner/LT50;&%8 37 42/LT50

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 2
ERTEEMER. NBREGNSEHSHIER, BAHEART (REFM

90-0SNL1/0S1T /f-mogua




\ HAND TORCH
g Ref. Description
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY .
= 4m JWU6881 1564 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m 1/8G;% & F1&I#6/LT70/6m 1/8G
n 5 = JWUG8S7 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m 1/4G;2£ B F41RI#/LT70/6m 1/4G
1 4.1 JWU6886 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M16 x 1.5;% & F I €|#/LT70/6m/M16 x 1.5
m 6 10 Jwuesss 1573 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m central adaptor; % & F ¥ &I4&/LT70/6m/sh S sk
TR ) . 9 =0 12
%ﬁ $§ AF == — MACHINE TORCH
* ,
4.2 8 1
m JWUB751 1563 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/8G; % & F 1 EI48/LTM70/6m 1/8G
< 3 JWUB753 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/4G;Z & F1EI4/LTM70/6m 1/4G
8 JWUB755 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m M16 x 1.5;2 B FHI£#8/LTM70/6m/M16 x 1.5
3 JWUB757 1566 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m central adaptor; % & F1 2148/ TM70/6m/f s ik
.Ih
)
=
(# “@” ZIREERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
1 JTN6673 1405 Double pointed spacer/LT70;# = 3 42 LT70
2 JTNO0071 1394 Spacer spring/LT70; FEEE/LT70
3 JTN0018 Shield cap for Extended tip/LT70;4 # il ] £l R $7 18 LT70
4 Outside nozzle;sh I
—I 4.1 JWT0098-03 5.710.191 Outside nozzle/bakelite/LT70;5MEHE/ B &R A/LT70 —I
\l 042 JWT0098-05 Outside nozzle/maximum life/gray glass fiber/LT70;5MEEME/H< 5 i /k BIKEF/LTT0 \l
5 Tip; Mt
o MACHINE TORCH 5.1 JWV0076-09 1309 Tip0.9mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm; 5 0.9mm/LT50-70/L=11.2mm o
\ g gjj ;[:@: 5.2 JWV0044-10 1396 Tipd 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm;BEH b 1.0mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm \
I_ 5.3 JWV0044-11 Tipd 1.1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm; B d 1.1mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm I_
54 JWV0044-12 Tipd 1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm; M d 1.2mm/LT50-70/L=12.3mm
— 214 1/4G 6 Tip; 0 —]
6.1 JWV0039-10 Flat tip ® 1.0mm; & FiE# © 1.0mm/ LT50-70
Z 6.2 JWV0039-12 Flattip ® 1.2mm; & FBiH © 1.2mm/ LT50-70 Z
7 Tip;REHE
N 71 JWV0075-10 1305 Conical tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70; £ i M & 1.0mm/ LT50-70 N
O 7.2 JWV0075-12 Conical tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70;4 B # ® 1.2mm/ LT50-70 o
21.2— — 19 8 Tip; M
I M16X1-5 8.1 JWV0046-98 1366 Extended tip ® 0.98mm/LT50-70; 1K Bk ® 0.98mm/ LT50-70 I
O 8.2 JWV0029-10 1395 Extended tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70;/0 4 BiH & 1.0mm/ LT50-70 O
8.3 JWV0029-11 Extended tip ® 1.1mm/LT50-70;/0 &M% ® 1.1mm/ LT50-70
m 8.4 JWV0029-12 Extended tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70; M BiH ® 1.2mm/ LT50-70 m
9 JWG0013 Diffuser LT50-70;% 5% 8% LT50-70
10 JWC0029 1402 Electrode HF Plasma LT70;% & F 4 LT70
21.3— Central~adaptor 1 JWC0020 1368 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT70; & % & F B4k LT70
EFHH@%‘; 12 JAOO777 3.065.204 Air tube/LT70; SiF&/LT70
13 JWA0026 Plasma torch head LT70;% & T4k LT70
13a JGUO718 "0"ring ® 12.42x1.78mm in silicon red; OZ! [ ® 12.42x1.78mm/AEiR/41 &
14 JHWO0040 Plasma handle manual/CB50-70/Red;% & FF T F4%/CB50-70/4L &
15 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X RIFE F/ZE B FR/HAE
16 JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; 7%
17 JIK0804 Joint/small/new type; Bk E 4/ K
18 Cable assembly;FE4548
Technical Data ?i P/ % #( 18.1 JWO00006077-00 Cable assembly /LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FB 45 £8/L T50~70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
18.2 JW000006071-00 Cable assembly /LT50-70/6MMQ/6M center adaptor; 4548/ T50-70/6MMQ/6M/eh Sk 1 sk
22 18.3 JWO10006071-00 Cable assembly /LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M central adaptor; B8 4528/ TM50-70/6MMQ/6M/mh S f sk
Current #EHR 70 Amp r 18.4 JWO10006077-00 Cable assembly /LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G; B 4548/ TM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Duty Cycle g#i% 60% 19 JDHE017 Spanner for Plasma; % & F18iRF
Gas Sk AR Z=5 20 JWA0084 1349 Plasma torch head LTM70;% & F1& 3k LTM70
221 20a JHW0024 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B 1 F4% LTM
Gas Pressure & 4.5-5.0 Bar 21 Adaptor;iEsk
GasFlow Sa8 130LPM o 21.1 JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;#$%£1/8G-1/4G
N - ! ! 21.2 JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16 x 1.5;##1/8G-M16 x 1.5
Ignition 3375 HF =55 ! 3 21.3 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins;Z & F Fh s B k/5¢t
Post Flow S{&iERT 70 sec. recommended #EF70R) f ' 22 JTNO030 Circle cutting attachment/LT70; B {1 bt #4/LT70
Standard Length AR sM 221 JTN0039 Wheel spacer with spanner/LT70; &% 22/ T70
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
3 ‘HQHK-TECH S ATFEEMEAR. MBREHNSERSNER, ARHENR (ADEN) 4



3%/

2
z

TSI
& i
Jnaound

V-T8NLT/T8L1 \&-mos E

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

SE

2
4.1 5
8 9
1 [
6 10 11
4.2
MACHINE TORCH
SRR 1914 114G

19.2— 3/86

19.3— M14X1.5

19.4— M16X1.5

Central adaptor
105 CESER
Technical Data #AEH
20

Current FiEHR 80 Amp r
Duty Cycle fg#iz 60%
Gas St AR =5 20.1
Gas Pressure 5 & 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow S & 160LPM
Ignition 3|3[ 53 HF &30 |
Post Flow S {& %A 80 sec. recommended HEFF80F) ! |
Standard Length #RAEHE 6M

s Riiric

HAND TORCH

Rof.

JWUB911 PA1400
JWU6912
JWU6916
JWUB918  PA1402
JWUE910  PA1404
MACHINE TORCH

JWU0641
JWU0647
JWuo717
JWU0718
JwWu0719

Rof.

(% “@” AFRERE / With "®

1

2
o3

4

4.1
4.2

5.1
5.2
®53

6.1
6.2
o7

10
11
12
12a
13
14
15
16
17
17.1
17.2
17.3
17.4
18
18a
19
19.1
19.2
19.3
19.4
19.5
20
201

JTNO717
JTN0099
JTN0084

JWT0676-03
JWT0676-05

JWV0616-10
JWV0616-11
JWV0616-12

JWV0612-10
JWU0612-12
JWG0613
JWC0615
JAO0521
JWC0676
JAO0527
JWA0601
JGU0686
JHWO0046
JIK0733
JIR0081
JIK0804

JWO00108077-00
JWO000108071-00
JWO10108077-00
JWO10108071-00
JWA0681
JHW0029

JAU5698
JAU5697
JAU5696
JAU5690
JAY0089
JTNO068
JTNO067

Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 3/8G; % & F 1] EI#/LT81/6m 3/8G

Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M14 x 1.5;% & FHI£I48/LT81/6m M14 x 1.5
Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M16 x 1.5;% 5 F1&|#/LT81/6m/M16 x 1.5
Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m central adaptor; 2B F 4 £1#6/LT81/6m/mh s sk
Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 1/4G;% & FH1&I#6/LT81/6m 1/4G

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 3/8G; % & F 1] £#/LTM81/6m 3/8G

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m central adaptor; % & FH]£I48/LTM81/6m ik
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 1/4G;Z% & F ] 24&/L TM50/6m 1/4G

Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m M16 x 1.5;% B F I £148/LTM81/6m/M16 x 1.5
Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m M14 x 1.5;Z B F I £148/LTM50/6m M14 x 1.5

" is the standard configuration )

CV0201 Spacer for contact cutting/LT81;% & 3z 42/3E s 171 ) LT81
CV0033 Four pointed spacer/LT81;/M &3 42/L.T81
CV0028 Spacer spring/LT81; FRE/LT81
Outside nozzle;SMEEHE
PC0115 Outside nozzle/bakelite/L T81; 5Nz /2 2 B A/LT81
Outside nozzle/maximum life/gray glass fiber/LT81;5MNEEME/H< 55 f /7R B IR LF/LT81
Tip;mEHg
PD0105-10 Tip ® 1.0mm LT81;1EH © 1.0mm/LT81
PD0105-11 Tip® 1.1mm LT81;EM © 1.1mm/LT81
PD0105-12 Tip ® 1.2mm LT81;MH ® 1.2mm/LT81
Tip; Mg
PD0106-10 Extended tip ® 1.0mm LT81; < HBiHE ® 1.0mm/ LT81
PD0106-12 Extended tip ® 1.2mm LT81; MK Mk © 1.2mm/ LT81
PE0107 Diffuser LT81;4> % 8% LT81
FH0560 Electrode Plasma LT81; %% F 4k LT81
PR0109 Air tube/LT81; S/ & LT81
PR0115 Extended electrode Plasma LT81;/1 & % & FH#% LT81
FHO0561 Extended air tube/LT81;/1 & S/ & LT81
Plasmatorch head LT81;Z% & Fi# 3k LT81
EA0125 “O"ring ® 15.6x1.78mm in silicon;O&L B & 15.6x1.78mm/EEEE

Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; ¥ B F F L FWARIL &
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X RIFE K/EETR/ES
185.0031 Trigger;F7F %
Joint/small/new type; Bk 5 & #//VET X
Cable assembly;H 4 48
CABLE ASSEMBELY/LT81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FE £:4R/LT81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
CABLE ASSEMBELY/LT81/8MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;E2454B/LT81/8MMQ/6M =5k #fi sk
CABLE ASSEMBELY/LTM81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E 4i¢H/L TM81/8MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
CABLE ASSEMBELY/LTM81/8MMQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;E454H/L TM81/8MMQ/6M SR 1Sk

PF0120 Plasma torch head LTM81;% & F 4t 3k LTM81
W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B #1#8 F 4% LTM
Adaptor; sk

Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G 4 #: 1 k1/8G-1/4G

Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G ;45 # 3 3<1/8G-3/8G

Connetecing adaptor 1/8G-M14X1.5;####k 1/8G-M14X1.5

Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4: #4££1/8G-M16x1.5
FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % 5 F o S 4 3k/5%t

Circle cutting attachment/L T81; Bl {12 i {4/ 781

Wheel spacer with spanner A81/S75; K22 A81/STS/HRF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

ERTEEMER. NBREGNSEHSHIER, BAHEART (REFM 6

V-TSINLT/T8L T /f’"“g N3




\ HAND TORCH /
i Ref. ]
] WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
= m JWUB861 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/8G;Z & FHI£I48/LT100/6m 1/8G
n 4 5 1= JWUGB867 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/4G; % B F41%I#/LT100/6m 1/4G n
JWUB869 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M14 x 1;% & F 1] #|4#/LT100/6m/M14 x 1
m 2 JWU6860 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M16 x 1.5; %8 FI£#/LT100/6m/M16 x 1.5 m
- - JWU6868 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m central adaptor; % B F#1&/#6/LT100/6m/H R ik
s 3 »% 11 12 18 7S >
@5 3 ‘ MACHINE TORCH @5
m 10 m
=z 1 ] JWU6B772 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m 1/8G;% &7 B it £I48/LTM100/6m 1/8G =z
o JWU6773 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m M14x1;% BT B & ] £]48/LTM100/6m/M14x1 o
o 6 7 8 9 JWUB774 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m M16x1.5;% & 8 & F ¥ 148/LTM100/6m/M16x1.5 o
3 JWU6776 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m central adaptor; & &F B 511 £/48/LTM100/6m/h R 1 sk 3
N 13 Jwuer77 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM100/6m 1/4G;% & F & &) ] £/#6/LTM100/6m 1/4G N
] 8 15.1-15.3 L o — ]
~ 16 17 ~
= - 1T ~
(% “@” AtRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
6 14 154 1 JTN0070 W0300177 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;4 & 3242 LT100-150
: 2 JTNO078 1408 / W0300131 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150; # & 32 42LT100-150
I_ o3 JTNOO77 W0300130 Spacer spring LT100-150; F& & #LT100-150 I_
_I o4 JWT0093-05 W0300129 Outside nozzle LT100/grey;MEmE LT100/7% & _I
5 Tip; M b
|—\ 5.1 JWV0082-11 1371/W0300125 Tip ® 1.1mm LT100-150;%t% & 1.1mm/ LT100-150 H
O 5.2 JWV0082-13 1372/W0300174 Tip ® 1.3mm LT100-150;8 8 & 1.3mm/ LT100-150 o
5.3 JWV0082-16 1373 /W0300175 Tip ® 1.6mm LT100-150;858 ® 1.6mm/ LT100-150
o MACHINE TORCH 6 JTNO00O W0300184 Locking nut;$ 4 48 o
N HEhie 7 JTN0094 W0300180 Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;% & 3 42/4% fil 51 LT100-150 N
- 27.1— 1/4G 8 JWT0094-05 W0300138 Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT100/grey: e fist SNEEHE/LT100/% & —
9 Tip; B
_I 9.1 JWV0084-13 W0300135 Flat tip ® 1.35mm/LT100-150;/ F Bi#P1.35mm/LT100-150 _I
Z 9.2 JWV0084-16 W0300137 Flattip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150;5 B #®1.6mm/LT100-150 z
®10 JWG0015 1377/ W0300124 Diffuser LT100-150;4} % 8% LT100-150
H 27.2 M14X1 °11 JWC0090 1376 /W0300123 Electrode HF LT100-150;% & F B 4% HF/LT100-150 H
12 JAOO0770 W0300122 Air tube/LT100; 5% % LT100
o 13 JTNO014 W0300182 Shield cap hand tip (Max 50A)/LT100~151; Ak ] 5|~ 47 18(FR K50A) LT100-151 O
o 14 JTN0015 W0300183 Spacer for contact cutting hand tip /LT100-151; < A 51 21 4R 4718/ T100-151 o
15 Tip; Mg
I 27.3— M16X1.5 15.1 JWV0086-13 W0300178 Extended tip ® 1.3mm/LT100-150;/1 & BEH & 1.3mm/ LT100-150 I
O 26a 15.2 JWV0086-16 W0300179 Extended tip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150;/0 4 B & 1.6mm/ LT100-150 o
15.3 JWV0086-18 Extended tip ® 1.8mm/LT100-150;/ 4 B# & 1.8mm/ LT100-150
w 15.4 JWV0091-11 1369/ W0300134 Contact extended tip /LT100-150; &g in< M /LT100-150 w
16 JWC0006 1517 /W0300133 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100-150;/1 4% & FE % HF/LT100-150
27 .4— Central adaptor 17 JAO0773 Extended air tube/LT100; /& F#i & LT100
26 rh gL Sk 18 JWG9017 Front insulator/LT100-101;4 2 &1 i 42 4% B LT100-101
19 JWA0036 Plasma torch head LT100;% & F 4 sk LT100
19a JGU0690 1398/ W0300121 “0’ring LT100;0%! & LT100
20 JHWO0046 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;Z B FF T FW/ARII &
21 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X R IF F/EETFTR/ER
— 25 22 JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
23 JIK0805 Joint/big/new type;Bk¥5 & #H/K/HT X
Technical Data BRSH 24 Cable assembly;F 4540
24.1 JW000210077-00 Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E24448/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
28 24.2 JW000210071-00 Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor; E4428/L T100-101/10MMQ/6M stk
Current FEFR 10 A r 24.3 JW010210077-00 Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G; B #54H/L TM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Duty Cycle 5= 60% 24.4 JW010210071-00 Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor; B24548/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M i 5R$Fk
= = 25 JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; % & F#¢ iR F
Gas S AlRE=D 26 JWA0093 W0300143 Plasma torch head LTM100;% B F#t sk LTM100
Gas Pressure S& 4.5-5.0 Bar 281 26a JHW0024 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; & 148 F4§ LTM
Gas Flow Sifi&# 180LPM N 27 Adaptor;#sk
» R - | | 27.1 JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;4% #:#%:5£1/8G-1/4G
Ignition Z|3[ 753t HF &5 ! ! 27.2 JAUS5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% #:3%3£1/8G-M14x1
Post Flow S{AIERT 100sec. recommended #E#F100%) | 27.3 JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #:3%3£1/8G-M16x1.5
Standard Length AR/ K oM | T 27.4 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 28 F H s L/55t
28 JTN0088 169 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;[E & 1 ZI M+ LT100-151
28.1 JTN0087 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;5# %42 L T100-101/#4RF
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
7 ‘HQHK-TECH X TR, NERRHNSERSIER, BREENR (AR 8



\ HAND TORCH
: Code __Ref
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY .
] 4 —r%— ﬁﬁ JWU6961 PA1450 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M14 x 1;% & F ] E|48/LT101/6m M14 x 1
n JWUB967 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 3/8G;% & FHI£1#6/LT101/6m 3/8G
8 9 10 JWUB968 PA1452 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m central adaptor; % & FH12I4#6/L.T101/6m 5 ifk
m _| JWUB969 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M16 x 1.5;% B F I &/#/LT101/6m M16 x 1.5
2 _ JWUB960 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 1/4G;Z& & FHIEI1¢/LT101/6m 1/4G
QUALIT)
A %)
17 18 MACHINE TORCH
3 — ° 7
E JWU0671 PA0110 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M14x1;% B F B zh ] ZI4#/LTM101/6m/M14x1 E
JWU0677 PA0111 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m central adaptor;% & F B Z 1 E48/LTM101/6m/H 5 1 sk
g 6 JWU0692 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 1/4G;% B F B Z#1 EI48/LTM101/6m 1/4G 8
({e) JWU0693 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 3/8G;%& B F B {1 £|4/LTM101/6m 3/8G (L)
z 13 JWU0694 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M16x1.5;% 2 E zh 1 £14#2/LTM101/6m/M16x1.5 E
5 5
/ 12 7 15 9 16 \
= ) B
— - — — (% “@” AtRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
1 JTN0070 CV0014 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;0 & 32 42 LT100-150
2 JTNO078 CV0012 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150;# s 3 32 LT100-150
14 o3 JTNOO077 CV0011 Spacer spring LT100-150; FB= % LT100-150
I_ o4 JWT0677-05 PCO0111 Outside nozzle LT101/GREY; Mg LT101//k & I_
_I 5 JTN0095 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141;P9 2 3z 4%/ 484k ¥ LT101-141 _I
6 JTN0089 CV0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-141;B% 55 3 32/ #H1E) LT101-141
H 7 JWT0691-05 PC0130 Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT101/grey; it zXsMNEEHE/LT101/78 & H
_ 8 Tip; Mt
8 MACHINE TORCH 251 1/4G 8.1 JWV0617-11 PD0101-11 Tip® 1.1mm LT101-141;15% & 1.1mm/ LT101-141 8
B &t 8.2 JWV0617-14 PD0101-14 Tip ® 1.4mm LT101-141;558 ® 1.4mm/ LT101-141
\ 8.3 JWV0617-17 PD0101-17 Tip ® 1.7mm LT101-141;15% & 1.7mm/ LT101-141 \
- o9 JWG0617 PE0101 Diffuser LT101-141;43 8 LT101-141 —
_I 25.2— 3/8G ®10 JWCo617 PR0101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141;% 8 F 4Rk LT101-141 _I
11 JAO0528 Air tube/LT100-101; 535 & LT100-101
z 12 JTN0000 W0300184 Locking nut; i 5% 42 £ Z
13 JTNOO14 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT101-151;3%fll 71 ZI4R 4718 LT100-151
H 14 JTNO0015 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT101-151; iR< &b i1 EI R 47108 LT100-151 H
15 Tip; i
o 253 M14X1 15.1 JWV0673-11 Extended tip ®1.1mm LT101-151; Ai4B# ®1.1mm LT101-151 o
H — 23 15.2 JWV0673-14 PD0117-14 Extended tip ®©1.4mm LT101-151; /4K O 1.4mm LT101-151 H
I 15.3 JWV0673-17 PDO0117-17 Extended tip ®1.7mm LT101-151; i< BEHE O 1.7mm LT101-151 I
24a 15.4 JWV0677 Extended tip ®1.2mm 50A/LT101-151; AN4<REHE ©1.2mm 50A/LT101-151
> 25 4— M16X1.5 13 jvv\\;::gggs PRO116 E)l(tended electrode Plasm-a Ll101 ,{uk%ﬁ%ﬁ&*& LT101 >
asma torch head LT101; % & F 483k LT101
17a JGU0697 EA0131 “O’ring ® 18.77x1.78mm in silicon; O&L & @ 18.77x1.78mm/FEAR
17b JWG9017 Frontinsulator/LT101;4 3 A i 4 2% B LT101
24 18 JHWO0046 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; ¥ & FF T F /AR &
Central adaptor 19 JIK0733 Protection part/PlasmajYellow;FF X RIF1 H/EBETR/EE
25.5— q:y&*ﬁ-y— 20 JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
S 21 JIK0805 Joint/big/new type; Bk 5 E 4/ K/FT R
22 Cable assembly;FE 4548
221 JW000210077-00 Cable assembely/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FB4E48/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
22.2 JW000210071-00 Cable assembely/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M center adaptor; FB4E48/L.T100-101/10MMQ/6M Hh S sk
Technical Data ?i PN % ﬂ 22.3 JW010210077-00 Cable assembely/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EE45£48/L.T100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
22.4 JW010210071-00 Cable assembely/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M center adaptor; FE4528/L.T100-101/10MMQ/6M Fh s ik
26 22.5 JW00642 Cable assembely/LT100-101/6M/central adaptor; B 4548/ T100-101/6m/m 4 Sk
Current #EHR 100 A r 23 JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; Z 5 Fi4RF
Duty Cycle &% 60% 24 JWAO0676 Plasma torch head LTM101; 35 F#tsk LTM101
24a JHWO0024 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B £t F4% LTM
Gas Sk AR =5 26.1 25 Adaptgrﬁ%;
Gas Pressure S 4.5-5.0 Bar ‘ 25.1 JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G % # £ 3k1/8G-1/4G
GasFlow Six8 1igoLPm™ 25.2 JAU5697 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;#% # % 3£1/8G-3/8G
- | | 253 JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;3% # 3 £1/8G-M14x1
Ignition 515753 HF %53 1 25.4 JAUS690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5:% 4t 3k1/8G-M16x1.5
Post Flow S {4 3E At 100sec. recommended #E#E100% 3 ! 25.5 JAY0089 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % 5T Rifisk/55t
Standard Length 47K M T 26 JTN0088 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151; BB ] &I #i 4 LT100-151
26.1 JTN0087 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;:&%8 3 22 LT100-101/%1RF
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
9 TUHK-TECH S ETFEENEE. NERRANSERSHIR, WIHEAR ARHAM 10



\ HAND TORCH
; [code [ Ref. ] Description | Code JRet. ] Descripton |
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
- = JWU6518 PA1502 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 1/4G; % B FHIEI4/LT141/6m/1/4G JWU6519 Plasma cutting torch LT141/12m 1/4G;% 5 F Y EI48/L.T141/12m/1/4G
n 1 =2 395 JWuU6512 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 3/8G; & B F I E/4/LT141/6m/3/8G JWUu6513 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m 3/8G;% & FHE14#6/L.T141/12m/3/8G
5 JWU6B511  PA1500  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M14 x 1, B F4IEIH/LT141/6mM14 x 1 JWUB517 PA1501 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M14 x 1;Z B FHIEI#/LT141/12m/M14 x 1
m JWUB515 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M16 x 1.5 5 B FHIE#AT141/6mM16x 1.5 JWUBS71 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M16 x 1.5; % B FHIEI#/AT141/12m/M16 x 1.5
2 ] 9 10 11 JWU6510 PA1504  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m central adaptor; 55 FH1&IAT1416m/ shseilisk  JWUB516 PA1505  Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m central adaptor 25 B FHIRIABLT141/12m/ shskifisk
QUALIT)
4 %
MACHINE TORCH
E 6 12 JWU0614 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 3/8G;% B F BRI TMI41/6m/38G  JWU0B12 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 1/4G;& B F B BT I/ TM141/12m/1/4G m
] 8 I — JWU0616 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 1/4G;& & F BshtI&IRATMI4/6m1/4G6  JWU0615 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 3/8G;% & F B SIIRIH/ATM141/12m/3/8G Z
g 4 | JWU0619 PAQ0103  Piasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m M14 x ;2B F Bz I&I#A TMI416mMI4x 1 JWUOB10 PA0104  Plasma cuting atuo torch LTM141/12m M14 x 1,58 F B 3hIEHEATM141/12mM14 x 1 8
(Lo} 7 JWU0606 PA0145  Plasma cutting atuotorch LTM141/6m central adaptor & F E1hialie TMidtemhseiisk  JWUOBO2 PA0146  Plasma cutting atuotorch LTM141/12m central adaptor, 4 F B S I#I#6/ TM141/12m/ mhskifisk ©0
z JWU0608 Plasma cuttin atuo torch LTM141/6m M16 x 1.5;% B F & ShHTRIH/LTM41/6mM16 x 1.5 JWU0609 Plasma cuttin atuo torch LTM141/12m M16 x 1.5;%8F B 3hETEIHLTM141/120m/M16 x 1.5 E
1 ]
. 5 [Positin | Code | Ret | Desoipion Wy
/ 8 16 17 18 (# “®@” ZHRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration ) \
_ - _ 1 JTN0079 CV0013 Gouging spacer/LT141-150;5 O # % 42 LT141-150
2 JTN0070 CVv0014 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;/4 & 3% 2 LT100-150
3 JTN0078 CV0012 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150;7 & 3% %2 LT100-150
15 o4 JTNOO77 CV0011 Spacer spring LT100-150;f8 & ¥ LT100-150
- o5 JWTO0618-05 PC0102 Outside nozzle LT141;9hEHE LT141 —
_I 6 JTN0095 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141;/4 & 3 42/ #8438 LT101-141 _I
7 JTNO0089 CVv0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-141;F8 % X 42/4£ 81 %] LT101-141
= MACHINE TORCH 8 JWT0697-05 PC0131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;4hE W LT141-151 =
e Hanie 271 1/4G ° ezl - ~
H . 9.1 JWV0617-11 PD0101-11 T!p¢’1.1mmlLT101-141,ﬂm|‘%aQ>1.1mmlLT101-141 H
9.2 JWV0617-14 PD0101-14 Tip @ 1.4mm/LT101-141;85H ® 1.4mm/LT101-141
\ 9.3 JWV0617-17 PD0101-17 Tip @ 1.7 mm/LT101-141;850 ® 1.7mm/LT101-141 \
I_ 9.4 JWV0617-19 PD0101-19 Tip @ 1.9mm/LT101-141;858 & 1.9mm/LT101-141 I_
_I 27.0— 3/86 ®10 JWG0617 PE0101 Diffuser LT101-141;43 88 LT101-141 _I
®11 JWC0617 PR0101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141;% B T B LT101-141
z 12 JAO0529 Airtube/LT141-151; 5k & LT101-141
13 JTN0000 Locking nut;$i & 42 & Z
H 14 JTNO0014 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151;#ff 5] &I £~ 4718 LT100-151 H
15 JTN0015 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; fin< &l {R 708 LT100-151
N 273 M14X1 16 Tip N~
H 16.1 JWV0673-14 PD0117-14 Extended tip ©1.4mm/LT101-151; i< BEHE P1.4mm/ LT101-151 H
I 16.2 JWV0673-17 PD0117-17 Extended tip ©1.7mm/LT101-151; i< BEIHE P1.7mm/ LT101-151 I
16.3 JWV0673-19 PD0117-19 Extended tip ©1.9mm/LT101-151; A< BEHE P1.9mm/ LT101-151
> 26a — 25 16.4 JWV0677 PDO0111 Extended tip ®1.2mm 50A/LT101-151; iI4<HEH ©1.2mm 50A/LT101-151 >
27.4— M16X1.5 17 JWG0619 PE0103 Diffuser LT151;5 % 8§ LT151
26 18 JWC0672 PRO116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101/141; i & FE8B4% LT101/141
19 JWA0666 Plasma torch head LT141;% B F4 3k LT141
19a JGU0697 EA0131 “O"ring ® 18.77x1.78mm in silicon; ORI B ® 18.77x1.78mm/EE X
19b JWG9018 Front insulator/LT141-151;4 Sl i 48 45 B LT141-151
Central adaptor 20 JHW0046 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;% & ¥ F T FHAR I &
27.5— q;g&ﬁ% 21 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF %R 444 H/Z B FRA/EE
22 JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; 7F %
23 JIK0805 Joint/big/new type; Bk 15 & #/A/ET R
24 Cable assembly;H 448
Technical Data *ﬁ* % %ﬂ 24 .1 JWO000316071-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR;EE£i4B/L T141-151/16MMQ/6M FR 5243k
24.2 JWO000316077-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FE4i4H/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
28 24.3 JWO10316071-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M CENTER ADAPTOR; B8 #54H/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M thseifisk
Current FIEHER 140 Amp r 24.4 JW010316077-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E8 #5£8/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Duty Cycle L% 60% 25 JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; % & Fi IR F
— e 26 JWA0618 Plasma torch head LTM141; 5 B F itk LTM141
Gas S AIR =5 26a JHW0024 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM;E &4 F4% LTM
Gas Pressure 5J& 4.5-5.0 Bar 28.1 27 Adaptor; #ek
Gas Flow S8 so0LPM /””‘ 271 JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; 4 ## % 3£1/8G-1/4G
: ; 27.2 JAU5697 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G; 4% #: % 3-1/8G-3/8G
Ignition 53[5 HF =57 ' | 27.3 JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1 ;4% #:4£ 3£1/8G-M14x1
Post Flow S{ARERt 140sec. recommended #1407 i 3 27.4 JAU5690 — Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4% #:3%51/8G-M16x1.5
L | e 275 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; K/
Standard Length PR 6M 28 JTNO088 CV0022 Circle cuttin‘; attachment/LT100-1 51'? Iﬁ%}él}iﬂ?ﬁfﬁ?oﬁjﬁ1
28.1 JTNO087 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;i&%2 3222 LT100-101/%1RF
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
11 ‘HQHK-TECH AT, NEREMNSEHSIER, BLHENR (ATHM) 12



HAND TORCH

“Coge ['Rei. | Descripion | Code | Rei | Descripion

1l
WITH HIGH FRE Q UENCY JWU6831 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/8G;25 FHI£148/LT150/6m 1/8G  JWU6841 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/8G;& & FHI£I46/L.T150/12m 1/8G
1 - % %ﬁ'—l JWU6837 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/4G;Z B FH)&I48/LT150/6m 1/4G  JWU6847 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/4G; & & FH1£I48/LT150/12m 1/4G
n N JWUB838 1576  Plasmacuing torch LT150/6m central adaptor S FTRIGATIS06m/es ik JWUBBAS Plasma cuting torch LT150/12m central adaptor; B F HTBH/LT15012m/ehskifisk
5 [§) JWU6839 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M16 x 1.5;% B FHI&I48/LT150/6mM16x 1.5 JWU6849 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M16 x 1.5;% & F I £#/L.T150/12m/M16 x 1.5
m 2 JWU6830 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M14 x 1;Z 54121/ T150/6m/M14 x 1 JWU6840 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M14 x 1;% 85 FHIEI#/LT150/12m/M14 x 1
T MACHINE TORCH
11 12 13
\ass” 3 T “ — JWU6742 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m M16 x 1.5, & F EIEIIAIIRLTMIS06mM16x 15 JWUBB92 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M16 x 1.5; 585 F B 3148/ TM150/12mM16 1.5
m JWU6746 1577  Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/6m central adaptor; % F BsiIai/L TMIs0emsseimss  JWUBB96 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/12m central adaptor; 255 F 513 TM150/1, m
2 JWU6748 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/6m 1/4G;% & F B ZhI#I46/ATM150/6m /4G JWU6898 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/12m 1/4G;% & F B 3hIEIHA TM150/12m 1/4G 2
[} 4 — JWU6E749 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m M14 x 1,48 F BTl TM1506mM14x 1 JWUB899 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M14 x 1,4 B F BZhIEI/ATM150/12mM14 x 1 [}
8 JWUB740 1529  Plasma cuting atuo torch LTM150/6m 1/8G; % B F B sh#1#/. TM1506m 118G JWUB890 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m 1/8G% 85 F B 3h#I &I/ TM150/12m 1/8G 8
. — — — ~
L‘ (% “®” AFEFE / With "®" is the standard configuration ) A L‘
7 8 9 10 1 JTN0079 1406 Gouging spacer/LT141-150; S&I372EL T141-150
/ 2 JTN0070 W0300177 Four pointed spacer/LT100~150;74 & % %&/LT100-150 F'\
14 16.1-16.3 3 JTNO078 1408 / W0300131 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150; # &% 42/LT100-150
7 11 04 JTN0077 1386 / W0300130 Spacer spring/LT100-150; % & #/LT100-150
e5 JWT0018-05 1389 Outside nozzle LT150; 4MEE#E LT150
_|: } I T ] 6 Tip;MEn
- 17 18 6.1 JWV0082-11 1371 Tip ®1.1mm LT100-150;# ®1.1mm/LT100-150 —
_I 9 6.2 JWV0082-13 1372 Tip ®1.3mm LT100-150;5H§ P 1.3mm/LT100-150 _I
15 16.4 6.3 JWV0082-16 1373 Tip ®1.6mm LT100-150;%Hs 1.6mm/LT100-150
H 6.4 JWV0082-18 1374 Tip ®©1.8mm LT100-150;8# P 1.8mm/LT100-150 H
U-l 7 JTN0000 W0300184 Locking nut;§ 4% 42 £ m
8 JTN0094 W0300180 Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;k5 25 3 22/t ¥1 %] LT100-150
o MACHINE TORCH 9 JWT0090-05 Contact cutting nozzle LT150; #fzX 45 LT150 O
~ S 10 Tip: i ~
I_ 27.1— 1/4G 10.1 JWV0084-14 W0300135 Flat tip ®1.35mm/LT100-150;M5H $1.35mm/LT100-150 |_
10.2 JWV0084-16 W0300137 Flat tip ®1.6mm/LT100-150;5# P 1.6mm/LT100-150
_I 10.3 JWV0084-18 Flat tip ®1.8mm/LT100-150;8i# & 1.8mm/LT100-150 _I
11 JWG0015 1377 / W0300124 Diffuser LT100-150; 432§ LT100-150
z 27.2— 3/8G 24 012 JWC0090 1376 /W0300123 Electrode HF LT100-150;% & F 2 4R/HF/LT100-150 Z
H 13 JAOO779 1378 Air tube LT141-151; Sifi®& LT141-151 H
14 JTNOO14 W0300182 Contact cutting attachment/LT100~-150; #fik ] EI{% 37 1E/LT100-150
U'l 15 JTN0015 W0300183 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-150; hi4< #5121 R 4718/ T100-150 (ﬂ
O 16 Tip; MM O
27.3— M14X1 16.1 JWV0086-14 W0300178 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT100-150; 4 BEH P1.4mm/LT100-150
I 16.2 JWV0086-16 W0300179 Extended tip ®1.6mm/LT100-150; R4 EEHE P1.6mm/LT100-150 I
O 16.3 JWV0086-18 Extended tip ®1.8mm/LT100-150; <54 P 1.8mm/LT100-150 O
26a — 25 16.4 JWV0091-11 1369 / W0300134 Contact Extended tip 50A/LT100-150; find< #EfmmEkE 50A/LT100-150
w 17 JWC0006 1517 / W0300133 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100~150; il %2 FH 4% HF/LT100-150 m
27.4— M16X1.5 18 JAOO775 Extended air tube/LT 15071 4 5 & LT150
19 JWA0041 Plasma torch head/LT150% & 73k LT150
26 19a JGU0690 1398 / W0300121 "O"ring LT150;0%! [ LT150
19b JWG9018 Frontinsulator LT141-151; 48 S A 5% 45 2k B LT141-151
Central adaptor 20 JHW0046 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red; 5 B FF LT FWH/ARI/I &
27.5— ':Fy&?ﬁé‘: 21 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF (R P K /IZ S FR/EE
22 JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; 7 <
23 JIK0805 Joint/big/new type; Bk 15 E 4/ X/E R
. . 24 Cable assembly;H £ 40
Technical Data  RARSH 24.1 JW000316071-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; B3 4548/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M ehsffisk
28 24.2 JW000316077-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;FE4i4H/LT141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Current #iEHR 150 Amp r 24.3 JW0O10316071-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; B 45 48/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6Meh Rk
- 24.4 JW010316077-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E454H/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Duty Cycle &% 60% 25 JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; & & Fie IR F
Gas Sff AIR =5 26 JWA0090 1354 Plasma torch head LTM150;2 % T4 3k LTM150
Gas Pressure 5% 4.5-5.0 Bar 28.1 26a JHW0024 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B &8 F 4§ LTM
P / 27 Adaptor;#k
Gas Flow S 22U T 27.1 JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G 5 1 155£1/8G-1/4G
Ignition 3|3M 753X HF =57 f 27.2 JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1 ;4% #a 3% 51/8G-M14x 1
= : s | 1 27.3 JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;% # % 5£1/8G-M16x1.5
Post Flow _"WEET_I . 1505eeiesemmendad sEmmisor (SR 27.4 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 2§ 55 F fh 52 i 3k/5%t
Standard Length #FfEKE M 28 JTNOO8S Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151; ElEI%I B¢ LT100-151
28.1 JTNO087 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;i&% 3222 LT100-101/73RF
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
13 ‘HQHK-TECH TR, NERENSERSNER, BIHENR (ADEM 14



\ HAND TORCH
7 [Code | Ref. | Doscription ] Gode | Ref | Desoripon
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY Code | Ref : — :
= %—1 JWU6561 PA1550  Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m M14 x ;& B FHIRIH/ALTI51/6mM14x 1 JWUB567 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M14 x 1;Z 8 FHIEI#/LT151/12m/M14 x 1
n = JWU6562 Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m 3/8G; % & F %I/ T151/6m 3/8G  JWU6B563 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 3/8G;% B FHIEI#/LT151/12m 3/8G
3 4 JWU6564 Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m M16 x 1.5;% B FHI&l#/ALT151/6mM16x 1.5  JWUB565 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M16 x 1.5;% B F ] 146/ T151/12m/M16 x 1.5
m 1 JWU6568 Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m 1/4G; & & FHIEI#/AT151/6m /4G JWUB569 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 1/4G; & B FHIEI4/LT151/12m 1/4G
- JWU6B560 PA1554  Plasma cutting torch LT151/6m central adaptor; 58 F B3Il T1516m/shsiEsk  JWUB566 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m central adaptor; & & FHIEI48/LT151/12m/sh R fEk
A _
%
8 9 10 MACHINE TORCH
et z i - (Code [ Rer. | Doscription ] Gode | Ret | Desoripon
|'|'| JWU0760 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 1/4G; 25 F B S %I4/L.T151/6m 1/4G JWU0766 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 1/4G; %85 F B 1 £I48/LT151/12m 1/4G m
z JWU0762 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 3/8G; % & F B 2] &#/LT151/6m 3/8G JWU0763 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 3/8G; %5 F B I €I4/LT151/12m 3/8G z
g — JWU0683 PA0127  Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m M14 x 1,4 EF BsllieL T1516mM14x 1 JWU0684 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m M14 x 1, 4B F B 3hIEI48/T151/12m/M14 x 1 8
o - JWU0764 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m M16 x 1.5 5B F B zI&HeL T1s1I6mMI6x 1.5 JWUO765 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m M16 x 1.5, %5 F B b &I/ T151/12mM16 x 1.5 ©0
z 5 6 7 JWU0768 Plasma cuting auto torch LTM151/6m central adaptor 8B F B3 IaHeL T5 vshsetEss  JWUO769 Plasma cuting auto torch LTM151/12m central adaptor 85 F S ZHTRH/LTI5112meh sk E
/ll 13 ~
12 ” o
= ) B
_ _._ _ (% “@” AtRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
1 JTN0060 Gouging spacer/LT151; S8I3Z 22/ T151
2 JTN0005 Spacer spring for ISM0093; /& & &/l & 1ISM0093
14 4 15 9 16 3 JTN0004 Spring holder protection nut;}& 25 3R & E (R 12 £
I_ 4 JWT0697-05 PC0131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;4 &M LT141-151 I_
—I o5 JTN6616 CV1105 Spacer/LT151;/RE&/LT151 _I
6 JIK0695 Nozzle shield/LT151; 7Nz £R 7 1E/LT 151
H MACHlNE TORCH o7 JWT0681-05 PC0120 Outside nozzle LT151;MgHE/LT 151 H
ol Bt 8 Tip; W (@)
H 8.1 JWV0615-14 PD0109-14 Tip ®1.4mm LT151; B P1.4mm/LT151 H
B 1/4G 8.2 JWV0615-16 PD0109-16 Tip ®1.6mm LT151; Bk P1.6mm/LT151
\ 24.1 8.3 JWV0615-18 PD0109-18 Tip ®©1.8mm LT151; B P1.8mm/LT151 \
- 8.4 JWV0615-30  PD0109-30 Tip ©3.0mm LT151; B ®3.0mm/LT151 —
_I o9 JWG06119 PE0103 Diffuser LT141/151; 528 LT141/151 _I
®10 JWC0677 PRO111 Electrode Plasma LT151; & & FH4& LT151
z 24.2- 3/8G °11 JAO0529 Air tube/LT141/151; S LT141/151 Z
12 JTN0000 Locking nut;$i 5185
H 13 JTN0014 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151;1E ) EI{R 4718 LT100-151 H
14 JTNO0015 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; {3l 1 £ {R 718 LT100-151
U.l 15 Tip; R m
234 24.3— M14X1 15.1 JWV0673-14 PDO0117-14 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT101-151; AA<EEHE ©1.4mm/ALT101-151
I 15.2 JWV0673-17 PD0117-17 Extended tip ©1.7mm/LT101-151; i< MmEHE D 1.7mm/LT101-151 I
15.3 JWV0673-19 PDO0117-19 Extended tip ®©1.9mm/LT101-151; MK EEH ©1.9mm/LT101-151
> 15.4 JWV0677 PDO111 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151; /< BB 50A/LT101-151 >
24.4— M16X1.5 16 JWC0672 PR0116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101-151; /4<% & F B4R LT101-151
23 17 JWA0621 Plasma torch head LT151;% 8 F4¢ 3k LTM151
17a JGU0697 EA0131 “O"ring ® 18.77 x 1.78mm in silicon; OBY [ ® 18.77x1.78mm/EERR
17b JWG9018 Frontinsulator/LT141-151; ¥ A% 284k E LT141-151
Central adaptor -112 j:—:(\gl;););ﬁ :Iasmall handle manuaI/ASe.ries/Re(?l;%E?%I%*ﬁm%ﬁu/ﬂﬁ
24.5— | rotection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF < RIF F/EFETFR/EE
l:F y&*ﬁ?‘( 20 JIK0081 185.0031 Trigger; 7 %
21 JIK0805 Joint/big/new type; Bk T &/ K/FHT N
22 Cable assembly;F 4540
22.1 JW000316071-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; EB 4548/ T141-151/16MMQ/6M F s sk
Technical Data KBRS 22.2 JWO00316077-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G; B2 4548/ T141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
22.3 JWO10316071-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; FB4i£8/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M A 54 Sk
. 25 22.4 JWO10316077-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E 4i4B/LTM141-151/16MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
Current #EF 150 Amp r 22.5 JWO00600 Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M central adaptor;& 454R/LT141-151/6m/m ik
Duty Cycle g#;% 60% 23 JWA0677 PFO111 Plasma torch head LTM151;% & F#tsk LTM151
Gas Stk AR =5 23a JHW0024 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B #14& F 4% LTM
24 Adaptor;#k
Gas Pressure S 4.5-5.0 Bar 25.1 24 JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G 4% #£351/8G-1/4G
Gas Flow SR 220LPM / R 24.1 JAU5697 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;#¢ #:1%3k1/8G-3/8G
. . . | 242 JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;4% 3% 3£1/8G-M14x1
Ignition 531753 HF =50 ! 24.3 JAUS690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5:4 13 51/8G-M16x1.5
Post Flow S A3} 150sec. recommended #E7 1507 1 24.4 JAY0089 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % B8 F i 5 i 3k/54t
Standard Length #FAEE N 25 JTN0088 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100~-151; El &I &I 44 LT100-151
251 JTN0087 Wheel spacer with spanner LT100-101;i&# %22 LT100-101/# R F
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
15 TUHK-TECH S ETFEENEE. NERRANSERSHIR, WIHEAR ARHAM 16



HAND TORCH /
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY I I B
n
—e,—%ﬁ JWU0658 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmg/5m CENTER ADAPTOR; % & F ] £1#2/P80/10mmq/5m h R sk
r=1 2 JWU0657 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmaq/5m 3/8G; % & F 4] €14 /P80/10mmg/5m 3/8G n
JWU0996 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmg/5m M16x1.5; & 2 F ] £l146/P80/10mmg/5m M16x1.5
JWU0992 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m 1/4G; F & F 1 £|4/P80/10mmqg/5m 1/4G m
5 6 JWU0993 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/10mmq/5m M14x1.5; & & F ] £146/P80/10mmqg/5m M14x1.5
JWU8113 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5; & & F ] £l146/P80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5
2 3 4 JWU8114 Plasma Cutting Torch/P80/12mmgq/5m M16x1.5; % & F 1 £ 4/P80/12mmq/5m M16x1.5
m
MACHINE TORCH <
- (<2}
Code Ref. Description o
©o
JWU0111 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M 1/4G;% & F B zh$1&l4#6/PP80/5k 1/4G E
JWU0117 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M 3/8G;% & F B sh 1] El48/PP80/5% 3/8G l‘
JWU0118 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M M14*1.5;% & F B zh {1 5I4#8/PP80/5k M14*1.5
JWU0119 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M M16*1.5;% & F B 311 514#6/PP80/5k M16*1.5 \
JWU0110 Plasma auto torch/PP80/5M center adaptor; % & F B 3111 &I#6/PP80/5kK H ok
| Position| Code
(7 “@” AFRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
MACHINE TORCH o1 JTNO710 Isolated Wheel/P8O;Fi B53%46/P80
B it °2 JWT0024 TGN02004 Ceramic Outside Nozzle/P80; K& 5MiEH /P8O
3 Tip;BEHE
3.1 JWV0040-10 TET01110 Tip ®1.0mm/P80; FRMEHE 1.0mm/P8O
3.2 JWV0040-13 TET01130 Tip ©1.3mm/P80; EE#RIBEHE P1.3mm/P80
033 JWV0040-15 TET01512 Tip P1.5mm/P80; FEHRIEHE P 1.5mm/P80
34 JWU0040-17 Tip ®1.7mm/panasonic P80;BEHE P 1.7mm/#2 TP80
-U o4 JWC0031 TET02033 Electorde/P80;H #&/P80 'U
o5 JWA0004 TKU08103 Plasma Torch Head P80/light; % &5 F ¢ 55/P80/%& !
m 6 JHW0046 Plasma Handle Manuale/ASeires/Red;ZF 5B FF T FH/ARF/LA & m
o 9 7 JIK0733 Protection part/PlasmalYellow: JF 3 (R4 14 /22 5 T /& & o
8 JIRO711 Trigger; 7 %
9 JIK0804 Joint/small/new type;Fk 5 & H//VET X
10 Cable assembely; 4548
10.1 JWO000810061-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M center adaptor; E8.4548/P80/10MMQ/5M Sk
10
14a 10.2 JWO00810062-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M ATT.1/4G; B 4548/P80/10OMMQ/5M ATT.1/4G
10.3 JWO00810063-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G; L 45£8/P80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G
10.4 JWO00810065-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M M14 x 1.5;F45£8/P80/10MMQ/5M M14*1.5
14 10.5 JWO00810066-00 Cable assembely/P80/10MMQ/5M M16 x 1.5;F84528/P80/10MMQ/5M M16*1.5
™= 13— 10.6 JWO10810061-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M center adaptor;FE45£8/PP80/10MMQ/5M H sk ff sk
w 10.7 JWO10810062-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.1/4G; 45 48/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.1/4G
10.8 JWO10810063-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G;FE 4548/PP80/10MMQ/5M ATT.3/8G
10.9 JWO10810065-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M M14 x 1.5;E845£8/PP80/10MMQ/5M M14*1.5
10.10 JWO10810066-00 Cable assembely/PP80/10MMQ/5M M16 x 1.5;F 4548/PP80/10MMQ/5M M16*1.5
" JIR0768 Conntector 2 PINS/F; Btk A #&
12 JIK0030 Protection nut CH19;Bif B R 4%&E CH19
13 JDH6010 Spanner for P80;P803E Ak F
Technical Data HARESH 14 JWA0081 Plasma machine torch head P80;P80% 5 F B 26 sk
14a JHWO0716 Fiberglass position tube/LTM torch; B Zh1& FHR/LTM/ 2 %
Current FiERR 100Amp 10
Duty Cycle (#;% 60%
Gas 5 AR =5
Gas Pressure 5 & 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow SiiE 220LPM
Ignition 3[3M A= HF &5
Post Flow S{RIERT 80sec. recommended #E#E80F)
Standard Length #RAEKE 5M
11 12
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
17 ‘HQHK-TECH S ATOLMRA. NERRANSERSIER, WIHEAR (ATEM 18



1€-1d

2 5

/

1 FIhe

3 6
8

Technical Data RARESH

Current FiEFER 30Amp
Duty Cycle 5#i% 60%

Gas S AIR =5
Gas Pressure S5J& 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow Sifi® 150LPM
Ignition 3[3M 55 HF &7

Post Flow S 3ERT 40sec. recommended HEFF40F)
Standard Length ¥RAEHE 5M

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

= 1k
SE

1"

12

Riiric

HAND TORCH

[ code | Ref. | pescription |

JWU6661 Plasma torch/PT31/5M M16*1.5;% & FHIEI4€/PT31/55k/M16*1.5
JWU6261 Plasma torch/PT31/5M M16*1.5/E;% B FYIZI4E/PT31/5K/M16*1.5/42 57 BL

| Position| _code | Ref. | Descripton |

(# “@” AtRAEEE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

o1 JWT0082 Outside nozzle PT-31;5MBEHE PT-31
e2 JWV0097 Tip ®1.0mm PT31 30A;BEH ®1.0mm PT31 30A
3 Tip ;308
3.1 JWV0067-10 Tip ®1.0mm P31/long;BE# P 1.0mm P31/AA4< B/ sk A
3.2 JWV0067-11 Tip ®1.1mm P31/long;BEHE P 1.1mm P31/HA4< B/ sk A
3.3 JWV0067-14 Tip ®1.4mm P31/long; Bk P1.4mm P31/ B/ sk A
o4 JWG0089 Diffuser PT-31;4>i% 88 PT-31
o5 JWC0098 Electrode PT31;E84% PT31
6 JWC0005 Electrode/P31/long; FE4R/P31/h04< BY/3 sk
7 JWA0043 Plasma torch head PT31;% B F48PT31
8 JIR0251 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31;FF X E4/SG51/SG55/P31
9 JHW0036 Plasma handle PT31;% & FFiHPT31
10 JIK0871 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/hekF5 TIG 9-17-20
1 JIK0879 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; k3 & 7 ## TIG18-26
12 Cable assembely; BB4E48
121 JWO00504066-00 Cable assembely/PT31/4MMQ/5M M16*1.5;E8 45 48/PT31/4AMMQ/5M M16*1.5
12.2 JWO00504066-98 Cable assembely/PT31/4AMMQ/5M M16*1.5/E; B 45 48/PT31/AMMQ/5M M16*1.5/4% 57 L
13 JIR0768 Conntector 2 holes; FtsfiiE
14 JIK0030 Protection nut CH19; B B R4 E CH19

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
TN, NERRANSERINEE, WAHEAR (AN 20

1€-1d




HAND TORCH

WITH HIGH FREQUENCY
= 1
= 90
] JWU6631 Plasma torch/SG51 5M/M16*1.5;% & F 11 £1#8/SG51 5%/M16*1.5
2
/ / / JWU6231 Plasma torch/SG51 5M M16*1.5/red body black rubber handle/E; % & FHIEI#/SG51 5%/M16*1.5/41 BF/ER B A IBFF I 5/ B
m Code Ref. Description
(# “@” AtRAERE / With "®" is the standard configuration )
o1 JWT0003 Outside nozzle SG51;5MEEHE SG51
2 Tip ;FEARMEEHE
2.1 JWV0690-10 Tip ®1.0mm SG51; R EEHE P1.0mm SG51
22 JWV0690-12 Tip ®1.2mm 30A;FEEREEHE ©1.2mm 30A
3 JWG0085 Diffuser SG51; % ift =% SG51
o4 JWC0004 Electrode SG51;FEE#%/SG51
5 JWA0044 Plasma torch head SG51;% & Fi¢k SG51
6 JIR0251 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31; FF X E#4/SG51/SG55/P31
U‘) 7 JHW0036 Label/TIG. PLASMA/ITC;Fi&itr%/AFIGV0685-01. 1GV0025-01/TIG, PLASMA/ITC m
< ; ' 8 JIK0871 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/NEk T TIG 9-17-20 ‘ ; ’
I 9 JIK0879 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; k3% 37 TIG18-26 I
I A\ 10 Cable assembely; R 4548 H
10.1 JWO00606066-00 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5; B 4 £H/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5
10.2 JWO00606066-98 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/E; BB 45 48/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/42i5F &L
11 JIRO768 Conntector 2 PINS/F; A kA
12 JIK0030 Protection nut CH19;BifiFE {R 4% CH19
Technical Data K AS#
10
Current FEHR 50Amp
Duty Cycle H#;% 60%
Gas Sff AIR =5
Gas Pressure SJE 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow Sii2 155LPM
Ignition 3|3[ 753 HF &3i
Post Flow S{43ERS 40sec. recommended #4075 11 12
Standard Length #rAE4<EE 5M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
21 ‘HQHK-TECH S ATFEEMEAR. MBREHNSERSNER, ARHENR (ADEN) 22



HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY Code
SE
JWU6621 Plasma torch/SG55/5M M16*1.5;% & F ] £118/SG55/5%/M16*1.5
1 2
/ / JWU6221 Plasma torch/SG55/5M M16*1.5/E;% & F 11 E|16/SG55/55K/M16*1.5/41 B F /& 5 B
-
m Code Ref. Description
(% “@” AtRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
o1 JWT0087 Outside nozzle/ceramic/SG55; b & M ME/SG55
2 Tip ;FEARMIBEHE
21 JWV0691-09 Tip ©0.9mm SG55;EE & EEHE P 1.0mm SG55
22 JWV0691-10 Tip P1.0mm SG55; R EIHE P1.0mm SG55
2.3 JWV0691-11 Tip ®1.1mm SG55;FE4REIHE P 1.1mm SG55
2.4 JWV0691-12 Tip ®1.2mm SG55; kMK ©1.2mm SG55
o3 JWC0097 Electrode/SG55;F#/SG55
4 JWA0042 Plasma torch head SG55;% & Fit 3k SG55
U') 3 JIR0251 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31; Fr X E4/SG51/SG55/P31 m
< ; ’ 6 JHWO0036 Label/TIG. PLASMA/ITC;F#itr%s/FFIGV0685-01. IGV0025-01/TIG. PLASMA/ITC ‘ ; ’
I 7 JIK0871 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/MNek 5 TIG 9-17-20 I
U-I 8 JIK0879 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; k3% & 1 TIG18-26 U-I
9 Cable assembely; 4540
9.1 JWO00606066-00 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5; 45 £8/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5
9.2 JWO00606066-98 Cable assembely/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/E; 45 48/SG51/SG55/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/4% 57 L
10 JIR0768 Conntector 2 PINS/F; i
11 JIK0030 Protection nut CH19;BifFE{R#7E CH19
12 JDH6017 Spanner for plasma;PLASMA#t 1R F
— 12
Technical Data &ASH
9
Current FEHBR 60Amp
Duty Cycle 5# % 60%
Gas Sk AIR =5
Gas Pressure 5E 4.5-5.0 Bar
GasFlow 5ig 160LPM
Ignition 33X 75 = HF =57
Post Flow S{&3ERT 40sec. recommended #7407
Standard Length frfEKE 5M
mL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
23 W.-TECH AT, NBREANSERSMER, FRHEAR (ARDEM 24



HAND TORCH
WITH HIGH FREQUENCY Description
=
= 5
JWU6641 Plasma torch/AG60/5M M16*1.5;% & F 11 8I#6/AGB0/5%/M16*1.5
1 2.1
| Position | __Code Description
(% “@” AIRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
_ ‘ o1 JTN0073 Spacer spring for SG55; k& & &/SG55
e |
‘ 2 Outside nozzle ;5MEEHE
/ 2.1 JWT0087-01 Outside nozzle with groove/ceramic/SG55/AG60; B % S TS/ - 18/SG55/AG60
2.2 22 JWT0087 Outside nozzle/ceramic/SG55/AGE0; kI 5B HE/SGE5/AGE0
3 Tip; FEARMINE
3.1 JWV0691-09 Tip ®0.9mm SG55/AG60; R EIHE d1.0mm SG55/AG60
032 JWV0691-10 Tip ®1.0mm SG55/AGE0; B R EIHE d1.0mm SG55/AG60
3.3 JWV0691-11 Tip ®1.1mm SG55/AG60; R EIHE D 1.1mm SG55/AG60
> 3.4 JWV0691-12 Tip ®1.2mm SG55/AGE0;FE1RBEHE P 1.2mm SG5/AG605 >
< ) 4 JWC0097 Electrode/SG55/AG60; B #k/SG55/AG60 ‘ ; ’
I 5 JWA0045 Plasma torch head AG60/with striking; %% F#tsk AG60/# 313k I
O 6 JIR0251 Switch/kit/'SG51/SG55/P31; FF X E #4/SG51/SG55/P31 o
7 JHWO0797 Plasma handLe for SG51-55/PT31/AGE0 torch/black rubber/OEM;SG51-55/PT31/AGE0% & T F 4/ & B /OEMZ 51|
8 JIK0871 Small joint TIG 9-17-20;/MNER T TIG 9-17-20
9 JIK0879 Big spring support for TIG 18-26; kK 3## %1% TIG18-26
10 Cable assembely; 4548
10.1 JWO00706066-00 Cable assembely/AG60/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5; B3 4 28/AG60/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5
13 10.2 JWO00706066-98 Cable assembely/AG60/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/E; B4 £8/AG60/6MMQ/5M M16*1.5/4& 57 5!
1 JIR0768 Conntector 2 PINS/F;F s i i
A N 3 i t CH19; CH19
TehnicaliData BARS 12 JIK0030 Protection nu BRI E
13 JDH6017 Spanner for plasma;PLASMAIERF
Current FEER 60Amp
Duty Cycle g#&% 60%
Gas Sf& AIR =5
Gas Pressure & 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow S & 160LPM
Ignition 3[3RA 3 HF =53
Post Flow S {A3ERT 40sec. recommended H#F407)
Standard Length #RAEKE 5M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
25 ‘HQHK-TECH AT, NEREMNSEHSIER, BLHENR (ATHM) 26



Complete Torch

T
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
=1
ES N
2 9 A JWU02011 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M / Direct / 2 wires; % B FHIEI#6/IPT20C 4AM/E HEEHE/ A i
5 6
10 A JWU02011-00 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M / Direct / 2 wires / Back Striking; % 5 FHI2I#/IPT20C AM/E /M= Hl&/E51 0
B JWU020011 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M / Direct / 4 wires; % B FHIEI#6/IPT20C AM/E % /U im H 4
3 5 7 B JWU020011-00 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M / Direct / 4 wires / Back Striking; % & FH15148/IPT20C 4M/E #% /2 H1 &/ /55151
1
4 5 8
W “@” AFRARE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
1 Outside nozzle;5MEHE
e 11 JWT0673-03 60389K Outside nozzle IPT20C 2 holes /bakelite; $MEEHE IPT20C 271 /B A
1.2 JWT1673-05 Outside nozzle IPT20C 2 holes /gray glass fiber; 5MEBE IPT20C 27L/7k &3 £F
2 Tip; BEHE
® 21 JWV0672-06 PD0116-06 Tip ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C;F3kMEEHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C
22 JWV0672-08 PD0116-08 Tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C; B3R mEHE ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C
3 Tip;BEHE
31 JWV1671-06 51318.06 Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C/Back Striking; FB#RBEHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C//53513R
32 JWV1671-08 51318.08 Tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C/Back Striking;FR4REH# ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C//E313k
4 Extended tip; i< M
A 44 JWV1610-06 51318L.06 Extended tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C/Back Striking; 1< B8 4k Bt/ © 0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C//5 5131
— - - 4.2 JWV1610-08 51318L.08 Extended tip ®©0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C/Back Striking;in{< B8 4Bt/ ® 0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C//5513R —
-U - + o5 JWG1612 60028 Diffuser IPT20C-60;43 37 881PT20C-60 'U
Air ,%' ""é‘ ® 6 JWC0671 PRO110 Electrode/IPT20C-60;% & FE#&IPT20C-60 _I
I ) 7 JWC1059 52582 Electrode/IPT20C-60/Back Striking; % & F 4% IPT20C-60//E5 3K
N T”%ge" FUES 8 JWC1050 52583 Extended electrode/lPT20C-60/Back Striking; 4<% % F #4R/IPT20C-60//5 3131 N
(@) * Safety {R4p 9 JWAQ087 IPX-45/60 HAND TORCH HEAD;|PX-45/60F 2% B F 18 % o
O 9a JGU0710 51620.60 "0"ring ®18x15mm;O0ZI[E d18x15mm O
10 JHW0049-01 PLASMA handle manual/IPT20-60/IPX torch head;% & F 3 I F4&/IPT20-60/& A FIPXit sk
B - - 11 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; JF R 1P14 H /S B F /&R
- + 12 JIR0081 07301.20 Trigger; FF %
Air ’_:l, .':Ea 13 JIK0809 Joint/small/new type; Bk B/ /NERR
. 14 Cable assembly;FB454R
B Trlgger Frx 14.1 JW000902053-22 Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4M/2 Wires/IPX torch head/Direct; i 45 48/IPT20C-25/AM/ T 2 45/ IPX it Sk /B HE e 2
U Safety 1%#. 14.2 JWO00902055-22 Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4M/2 wires/IPX torch head/Direct; - 44 248/IPT20C—25/AM/ P ) £/ \PXAS S/ B He s 2
15 JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; % B Fit iR F
16 16 JTNO718 Circle cutting attachment; Bl F& 71 & Bt 44
16.1 JTN0684 Roller stand IPT20C-60 / with spanner;i&#£ 3228 IPT20C-60/7# R F
— 15 17 JTN0043 Circle cutting attachment/IPT20-60; [ & 11 &i B 4/IPT20-60/51 /55| 5Kt A
17.1 JTNO713 Wheel spacer with spanner IPT20-60;%% 3% 22/IPT20-60/81/5 51 5 A/ F
16.1
T & Technical Data R A&
Current/%izE FBifit 20Amp
17 Duty Cycle/ &5 &% 35%
Gas/Sff AN, ZSIRS
Gas Pressure/S /& 2 Bar
17.1 Gas Flow/Sii & 30LPM
\ Ignition/3| M5k Without HF/4E S 55
- = Post Flow/ {47 Fit 15sec.recommended/# % 15%)
Standard Length/#R K E ~ 4M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
27 ‘HQHK-TECH TR, NBREENSERSNEN, ARHENR (AR 28



Complete Torch /
Code | Rot | [Codo |Rot | Deseription
2.1/2.3 WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY ]
» ey A o o swwoani ST T st e A~
3 9 10 A IWU02041-00 R RO R R ROSRSIE D JWU0204400 ST R IPTAO A AR i
22124 B Jwuoz0e2 T IR ACAM A2 £ wuozost SRS IRIPTIO AMERERIA
, — — o oo SEEGEGIRRUAEE © o rmmmermsemsieees | |B
2112:3 5 9 1" mm =
1.2 I W @7 AFRAERLE / With "@" is the standard configuration ) ©
6 1 Double pointed spacer; i & X 28 E
22024 ®1.1 JTN0009-01 Double pointed spacer/IPT40;7 = 3242 PT40 L‘
i - 1.2 JTN0009 60432 Double pointed spacer/IPT40/back striking; i & 3 22/PT40//55 3K
7 2 Outside nozzle;sMEEHE &
— 9 12 0 2.1 JWT0672-03 60389 Outside nozzle Bholes IPT40/bakelite; SMEEHE 67L IPTAO/BEA
2.2 JWT1672-05 Outside nozzle 6holes IPT40/Gray Glass finer;5MNEiHg 671 IPT40/Ik BIFLF
8 2.3 JWT0696-03 60389K4 Outside nozzle 4holes IPT40/moulded;sMEEHE 471, IPTA0/4EE
_ 24 JWT1696-05 Outside nozzle 4holes IPT40/Gray Glass finer;5MNEiHE 471 IPT40//% 347
3 Tip;BEHg
3.1 JWV0672-06 PD0116-06 Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40;EE#RIEEHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40
3.2 JWV0672-08 PD0116-08 Tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT40; R 1R MiHE ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40
®33 JWV0672-09 PD0116-09 Tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40;FE#REEHE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40
4 Tip; B0
A B 4.1 JWV1671-06 51318.06 Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40/back striking; F2ARIEEHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40//E5151
— - - + 4.2 JWV1671-08 51318.08 Tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT40/back striking; EB#REEHE ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40//E513RK —
U - + - 43 JWV1671-09 51318.09 Tip ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/back striking; Rt ©0.9mm/30-40A IPTAO/E 313 )
_I Air ,EL_,_.‘E,_.: //_Ail' E\'%' 4.4 JWV1671-10 Tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT40/back striking; FEE#RBIHE ©1.0mm/40-50A IPT40//E513RK —I
5 JWV1678-09 513129.09 Tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/Contact cutting/back striking; FB AR B © 0.9mm IPT40/#EAR I E//E 5130
.b {- Trigger = | e Trlgger FFx g Tip; B .h
o - Saf+ety Rip e Safety 1R3p 6.1 JWV1679-06 Flat tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40/back striking; sk 4R EHs ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40//E3I3 O
6.2 JWV1679-08 Flat tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT40/back striking;F Sk EB#REEHE ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40//E5I51
6.3 JWV1679-09 513139.09 Flat tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/back striking;F Sk FBAREEHE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40//E5(51
C E - i — 19 6.4 JWV1679-10 513139.10 Flat tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT40/back striking;F Sk FE 4RI © 1.0mm/40-50A IPT40//53 (3R
- - — 7.1 JWV1610-06 51318L.06 Extended tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40/back striking; i< FA4R i ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40//E35131
—c g s +. N 7.2 JWV1610-08 51318L.08 Extended tip ®©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40/back striking;in{< EEARMEEHE ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40//55(3L
1/_4G_" B ?§j: \ Air ’E\Fé 20 Central adaptor 8.1 JWV1614-09 51314.09 Extended tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/Contact cutting/back striking; i< BB ARBIHE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPTA0/#E Ak £1//53 131
A”: SE N T ek Tngger FF 9& ’7 ﬁ %L 8.2 JWV1614-10 Extended tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT40/Contact cutting/back striking; ii< FEAREEHE ® 1.0mm/40-50A IPTA0/ b E)/E35150
""" Tngger FFx ..'.'.'.'.'. Y o9 JWG1612 60025 Diffuser IPT20C-IPT60;4#8% IPT20C-IPT60
....... Safety (R SO S Safety P E e 10 JWCO671 Electrode IPT20C-60;% & F ##% IPT20C-IPT60
11 JWC1059 52582 Electrode IPT20C-60/back striking; & & FHE 4% IPT20C-60//55!3k
21 12 JWC1050 PRO110 52583 Electrode IPT20C-60/back striking; il & & F % IPT20C-60//553K
r 13 JWA0087 IPX-45/60 hand torch head;|PX-45/60F zh%& & Ttk
13a JGUO0710 51620.60 "0"ring ® 15X ®18 IPT20-80 RED SIL;0Z!E] © 15X ® 18 IPT20-80 4 &Rk
211 For the correct operation please use: 14 JHW0049-01 Plasma handle manual/lPT20-60/IPX torch head; %% F T F#A/IPT20-60/5% F FIPXH8 &
\ 3-Ways Solenoid Valve,inside orifice ¢2.3-2.7mm 15 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF <R 44 /& B FRIER
o 16 JIR0081 07301.20 Trigger red;} &€ FAFF X 21.8MM &
- 1 K0808 Plasma JonlIPT20-G0 3 &7 RSk B E44/1PT20-60
18 Cable assembly;FE 4548
Current/&izE it 40Amp 18.1 JWO001004051-22 Cable assembely/IPT40/4M/2 wires/centre adapter; B 4548/IPT40/AM/FH 2 £/ Fh S i Sk
Duty Cycle/di &= 60% 18.2 JWO01004052-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/2 wires/separate; BB 45£8/IPT40/4AMMQ/AM/ T /S B 43k
22 Gas/Sth AIrIN, /RS 18.3 JWO01004053-22 Cable assembely/IPT40/4M/2 wires/direct; FE S 48/IPTAO/AM/ it il 4%/ H He & 15
r — 18.4 JWO01004054-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/2 wires/integrated; B8 45 28/IPT40/AMMQ/AM/F /S BB — &
Gas Pressure/ <& 45-5.0Bar 185 JW001004055-22 Cable assembly/|PT40/4M/4 wires/Direct; 5 448/IPTA/AMMQ/AM/ERits B
221 Gas Flow/<ft & 120-130LPM 18.6 JWO01004057-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/4 wires/Centre adaptor;H 45 £8/IPT40/AMMQIAMY/ It /e 4 sk
\ Ignition/3 13N A= Without HF/AEE 45 19 JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; % & Fie ik F
- Post Flow/S K zER} 35sec.recommended/JE 235 20 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F s #& sk /5t
B 21 JTNO718 Circle cutting attachment; Bl E 1] &I Bt {4
Standard Length/is e KEE  4M 211 JTNOG84 Roller stand IPT20C-60 / with spanner; #2324 IPT20C-60/%4iF
22 JTN0043 Circle cutting attachment/IPT20-60; B ¥ &1 Bt 4/IPT20-60/51 /5 5| 3R £ A
221 JTNO713 Wheel spacer with spanner IPT20-60;%% 3% 22/IPT20-60/81 /5 51 5 A/ F
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
29 ‘EQHK-TECH S RFAEEMER. NBREENSSRSNIN, RUHENR (AR 30



09.1dl

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

=M

— 19

Central adaptor

C
D

3-Ways Solenoid Valve,inside orifice ¢2.3-2.7mm

Technical Data BARSH

60Amp

60%

AN, ZS/IES

4.4-5.0 Bar

120-130LPM

Without HF/3E & 57
55sec.recommended/# 7 55%)
6M

2.1
1.1 -
10
2.2
2.1
11
1.2 E— —
2.2 —_—— —
—_— B i 12
A
+
— 11AGHEEL
Air 55
-1 Trigger  FFE
L+
------ o Safety  {g4p
B
= -
i 20
1AL [ o SRSk
7 Air =5
-5 Trigger Fx
i +
.-.--+ Safety {R4p
r 21
For the correct operation please use:
21.1
o
Current/&iE BB it
Duty Cycle/ 5% %
22 Gas/S/fi
r Gas Pressure/S &
=325 =
29 4 Gas Flow/SiitE
\ Ignition/313M A=
- Post Flow/S {4 ZE B
Standard Length/#rAE < B
31

Rikreck

Complete Torch

JWU03052

JWU03052-00

JWU03053

JWU03053-00

Reminder: The no. 21 part cannot be used for the back striking torch. iF : F5|IREIE T EEA21SE 4.

[Code | Rer | Deseription |

Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G/integrated/2 wries
LB FIEIIR/IPTE0/6M 1/4G/< B —1f/2i
Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G/integrated/2 wries/back striking
ZETFEII/PTE0/6M 1/4G/ < BB —1/2i8/E3 13
Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G/separate/2 wries
ZBEFUIEIE/IPTE0/6M 1/4G/IS B 5 /27

Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G/separate/2 wries/back striking
LB FUIEIR/IPTE0/6M 1/4G/IS B4 /2 /IG5 3R

(Code [Rer | Deserption

Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/2 wries
EBEFIEIC/NPTE0/6M H g2 sk/2ik

Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/2 wries/back striking
B FHIEI10/IPTE0/6M/Hh 54 k/2i/ 331

Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/4 wries
EETUEIR/IPTE0/6M/mh 54 Sk/475

Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/4 wries/back striking
EEFENEIR/IPTE0/6M/ 54 k/48/F 5131

C  JwU03054

(¢}

JWU03054-00

D JWU030441

@)

JWU030441-00

I I I T

(# “@” AtRAEFE / With "®" is the standard configuration )

1
1.1
12
2
21
22
3
3.1
3.2
3.3
4
41
4.2
4.3
44
5
6
6.1
6.2
7
71
7.2
8
8.1
8.2
®9
10
e 11
12
13
13a

211
22
22.1

JTN0009-01
JTN0009

JWT0672-03
JWT1672-05

JWV0672-06
JWV0672-08
JWV0672-09

JWV1671-06
JWV1671-08
JWV1671-09
JWV1671-10
JWV1678-09

JWV1679-10
JWV1679-11

JWV1610-06
JWV1610-08

JWV1614-09
JWV1614-10
JWG1612
JWC0671
JWC1059
JWC1050
JWA0087
JGU0710
JHWO0049-01
JIK0733
JIR0081
JIK0809

JWO01106071-22
JWO01106074-22
JWO01106077-22
JWO01106072-22
JDHB017
JAY0089
JTNO718
JTNOG84
JTN0043
JTNO713

PD0116-06
PD0116-08
PD0116-09

PRO110

60432

60389

51318.06
51318.08
51318.09

51312P.09

51313P.10
51313P.11

51318L.06
51318L.08

51314.09

60028

52582
52583

51620.60

07301.20

Double pointed spacer; # s 32 22

Double pointed spacer/IPT60; = 3222 IPT60

Double pointed spacer/IPT60/backing striking; i 2 37 22/IPT60//5 5 3K

Outside nozzle; 5Nk

Outside nozzle 6holes IPT60/bakelite; SMEEHE 671 IPTEO/REA

Outside nozzle 6holes IPT60/Gray Glass fiber;SMEEH 671 IPT60/ 7k 2 I 4F

Tip; kg

Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT60; E3 tkEHE ©0.6mm/10-20A/IPT60

Tip ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT60; E3#kMEHE ©0.8mm/20-30A/IPT60

Tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT60; E3RmEHE ©0.9mm/30-40A/IPT60

Tip; BEHE

Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT60/back striking; FEE#REEHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT60//E513R

Tip ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT60/back striking; FB AR EEHE ©0.8mm/20~-30A IPT60//E5I3K

Tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT60/back striking; FEE#REIHE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT60//E3513R

Tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT60/back striking; FE#&BIHE ®©1.0mm/40-50A IPTE0//E513R

Tip ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT60/Contact cutting/back striking; FE#&EEEE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPTE0REALEIEN/F 513N
Tip; BEHE

Flat tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT60/backing striking; ¥k B4R B © 1.0mm/40-50A IPT60//E5]51

Flat tip ®1.1mm/50-60A IPT60/backing striking; kB4R BEHE © 1.1mm/50-60A IPT60//55]5k

Tip; B

Extended tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT60/backing striking; ii1< FE 4 BEHE/ © 0.6mm/10-20A IPT60//3513R
Extended tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT60/backing striking; 1< FE AR B/ ® 0.8mm/20-30A IPT60//E31 3

Extended tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT60/Contact cutting/backing striking; in4< AR IEHE © 0.9mm/30-40A IPTEOEARYIEI/E3 3N
Extended tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT60/Contact cutting/backing striking; i< B4R BB © 1.0mm/40-50A IPTE0# AR EIEI/E 313N
Diffuser IPT20C-IPT60;4> %28 IPT20C-IPT60

Electrode Plasma IPT20C-IPT60;% & FH4% IPT20C-IPT60

Electrode Plasma IPT20C-IPT60/backing striking; % & FHE# IPT20C-IPT60//E53R

Extended electrode IPT20C-IPT60/backing striking; il & F 4%k IPT20C-IPT60//E55L
IPX-45/60 hand torch head;|PX-45/60F 5h% & Fitr sk

"O"ring ®15X®18 IPT60 RED SIL;OZ!E ® 15X D18 IPT60 £ ffER

Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/PX torch head; % & FF T F##/IPT20-60/E A FPX# 3k
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF &R 14 /& B FR/EE

Trigger red;} &€ FAFF % 21.8MM L&

Plasma Joint/IPT20-60;% & F A3k & 4/IPT20-60

Cable assembly;FE 4548

Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; B8 45 £8/IPT60/6M/2itk/F 54 Sk

Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/2 wires/integrated; FE 45 28/IPT60/6M/ 27/ B — &

Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; 45 £8/IPT60/6M/47k/Hh R4k

Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/2 wires/PX torch head/separate;FE 4§ 48/IPTE0/6M/2i/PXit S/ S B 44
Spanner for Plasma;Z 5 Fie i F

Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins;Z & F s R 5 L/55

Circle cutting attachment; &l & 1711 44

Roller stand IPT20C-60 / with spanner;i&# 3z 22 IPT20C-60/#1RF

Circle cutting attachment/IPT20-60; &l &1 &) B 44/IPT20-60/81 /55| SR+ A

Wheel spacer with spanner IPT20-60;%%2 32 22/IPT20-60/81/5 5| 53 A/mRF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

o ATFIEMER. MERERANSEHSHER, BRHENR (ADEM 32

0
—]
()]
o




C9Xdl

33

1
2 4 5
3
A
+
/—AGHE#EL
Air 55
-: Trigger FF3&
o
----- ' Safety {R3P
B
== -
ot
— 1AGSEEL
Air 5
-1 Trigger Fx

Safety {74

|—19

Central adaptor

TR Sk

C
D

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
E[FSET

10

For the correct operation please use:
3-Ways Solenoid Valve,
inside orifice $2.3-2.7mm

rZO

Technical Data HEAREH

Current/Ei7E it 60AmMp

Duty Cycle/ &5 &% 60%

Gas/S &k AN ZES/RS
Gas Pressure/S & 4.5-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow/S & 120-130 LPM
Ignition/31 3R A= Without HF/3E& 57

Post Flow/< A 7E it 55sec.recommended/#E 755
Standard Length/#R/EKE  6M

Riiric

o o w >

m

Complete Torch

| Code | Ref

JWU03082 Plasma torch IPX62/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % B FH1BI#/IPX62/6M/ 1/4G /< B8 — /27
JWU03083 Plasma torch IPX62/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % B FHIEI#/IPX62/6M/ 1/4G IS5 4/27%
JWU03084 Plasma torch IPX62/6M/central adaptor/2 wires;Z & FHIEI4E/IPX62/6M/eh 1 3L/2it
JWU030741 Plasma torch IPX62/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; 2 & F 1 £I6/IPX62/6M/Hh S 4 sk/47:
JWU03085 Plasma torch IPX62/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; % & T E1#6/IPX62/6M/rh S 15 35/ E 4 B 45

I T T

# “@” AFRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

o1 JTN0631 Shield cap/IPX62/Hand;{R71iE/IPX62/F 3
2 JTN0686 Shield cap/IPX62/Gouging; R 1P iE/IPX62/< &
3 JTN0680 Extended Shield cap/IPX62; 104 4R 4718/IPX62
o4 JTN0669 Shield cap/IPX62/IPX82;{# 3 1E/IPX62/IPX82
o5 JWT0643-05 Outside nozzle IPX62/gray glass fiber;5MEEHE IPX62/7k B3 4T
6 Tip; Bk
6.1 JWV0703-08 Tip ©0.8mm/30A/IPX62;E3 kB ©0.8mm/30A/IPX62
6.2 JWV0703-09 Tip ©0.9mm/40A/IPX62;FEHRIEHE ©0.9mm/40A/IPX62
6.3 JWV0703-10 Tip ®1.0mm/50A/IPX62; EBHREEHE © 1.0mm/50A/IPX62
64 JWV0703-11 Tip ®1.1mm/60A/IPX62; EBtRIEEHE © 1.1mm/B0A/IPX62
7 JWV0767 Tip 30A-60A/IPX62/Gouging; FEE R mEHs 30A-60A/IPX62/<f]
8 Tip; BEHE
8.1 JWV0705-08 Extended tip ®0.8mm/30A/IPX62;/14< FB R BEHE © 0.8mm/30A/IPX62
8.2 JWV0705-09 Extended tip ®0.9mm/40A/IPX62;1n4< AR MM ©0.9mm/40A/IPX62
8.3 JWV0705-10 Extended tip ®1.0mm/50A/IPX62; /1< EBHRIEERE © 1.0mm/50A/IPX62
8.4 JWV0705-11 Extended tip ® 1.1mm/60A/IPX62;/n4< EBARIEEHE © 1.1mm/60A/IPX62
®9 JWG0063 Diffuser IPX62;5 8% IPX62
® 10 JWC1059 52582 Electrode IPT20C-60/back striking; % & F 4k IPT20C-60
11 JWC1050 52583 Extended electrode IPT20C-60/back striking;in< % & F 4% IPT20C-60
12 JWA0087 IPX-45/60 hand torch head;|PX-45/60F 3h% &5 Fit sk
12a JGUO710 51620.60 "0"ring ® 15X ® 18 IPX62 RED SIL;OZ!E © 15X D18 IPX62 L ik
13 JHW0049-01 Plasma handle manual/PT20-60/IPX torch head; % & FF T F4k/PT20-60/E A FPX# 3k
14 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF &R H /S B FRA/EE
15 JIR0081 07301.20 Trigger red; @ FFF % 21.8MM LA &
16 JIK0809 Plasma Joint/IPT20-60;% & F A3k 5 & #/IPT20-60
17 Cable assembly;FB4548
171 JWO01106074-22 Cable assembly/IPX62/6M/2 wires/integrated; B 45 £8/IPX62/6M/ 2/ < B — 1
17.2 JWO01106072-22 Cable assembly/IPX62/6M/2 wires/separate; B 45 28/IPX62/6M/ 21t/ B 5344
17.3 JWO01106071-22 Cable assembly/IPX62/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; BB4E48/IPX62/6M/2itk/rh S48 Sk
17.4 JWO01106077-22 Cable assembly/IPX62/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; 845 48/IPX62/6M/47/Fh S 4 sk
17.5 JW00110617C-22 Cable assembly/IPX62/6M/coaxial cable/centre adaptor; FE 45 48/IPX62/6 M/ =] 4 FE 45/ Fh 5 4 Sk
18 JDHB017 Spanner for Plasma; % 5 Fit i F
19 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F H s i sk/5%t
20 JTN0043 Circle cutting attachment/IPT20-60; &l & 1 21 B 4/1PT20-60/Fi f5 51 3R £ A
20.1 JTMO0713 Wheel spacer with spanner IPT20-60;i&#: 3z 42/IPT20-60/51 /551 3N /R F

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
A XTEEMER. NRREHNSEHESHIR, BERHEAR (AREN 34

C9XdlI




08.1dl

HAND TORCH
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY Ref
|7
A JWU03062-00 Plasma torch IPT80/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/back striking; % 8 F Y1 E1#8/IPT80/6M/ 1/4G /< BB — 1/ 2:/ /5515
6 12b 12 A JWU04062-00 Plasma torch IPT80/12M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/back striking; % & FH1EI#/IPT80/12M/ 1/4G /S BB —1{&/2i&/ /55131
— = = B JWU03064-00 Plasma torch IPT80/6M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % F 1 #I46/IPT80/6M/Hh S 4 3k/21t5/ 5 5 3K
! N B JWU04064-00 Plasma torch IPT80/12M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % 5 FHI&I46/IPT80/12M/r s i s/ 215/ 31 3
C JWU030541-00 Plasma torch IPT80/6M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; 2 & F ¥ &I4/IPT80/6M/m 51 /47 /IF 53R
C  JWU040541-00 Plasma torch IPT80/12M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; 2 & F 1] £146/IPT80/12M/mh S 4 Sk/475/i5 5 5

2 5
| Position | Code | Ref. |
(% “@” AtRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
°1 JTN0090 60434 Double pointed spacer/IPT80/backing striking; 7 s 3228 IPT80//E5!51
3 5 2 JTNO711 60504 Shield cap/IPT80/Contact cutting/backing striking; ik R 4708/IPT80/4& it HI &1/ iF 55N
3 JTN1075 60508 Shield cap/IPT80/gouging; & &R/ 18/IPT80/S &
04 JWT1678-05 60510 Outside nozzle IPT80/gray glass fiber; SNt IPT80/k B3 £F
5 JWT1683-05 60511 Outside nozzle IPT80/Contact cutting;5MEiHE/IPT8O/ Ak i1 Bl
6 Tip;BiHs
6.1 JWV1681-10 51311.10 Tip @ 1.0mm 40-50A/IPT80/back striking; FB&MEEHE ® 1.0mm 40-50A/IPT80//E513R
6.2 JWV1681-11 51311.11 Tip ® 1.1mm 50-60A/IPT80/back striking; &M ® 1.1mm 50-60A/IPT80//E5 3R
6.3 JWV1681-12 51311.12 Tip ® 1.2mm 60-70A/IPT80/back striking; FEE#&EiHE ® 1.2mm 60-70A/IPT80//E3 3L
®64 JWV1681-13 51311.13 Tip @ 1.3mm 70-80A/IPT80/back striking; ik MEEHE ® 1.3mm 70-80A/IPT80//E515I
7 JWV1681-09 51310.09 Tip ®0.9mm IPT80/Contact cutting/back striking; FE#RBIHE © 0.9mm IPT80/#Ef I EI//E513K
8 Tip; P
8.1 JWV1680-10 51311S.10 Contact tip ®1.0mm 40-50A/IPT80/back striking; i B HREEHE © 1.0mm 40-50A/IPT80/ il El//E 5131
8.2 JWV1680-11 51311S.11 Contact tip ®1.1mm 50-60A/IPT80/back striking; i E4RMEHE © 1.1mm 50-60A/IPT8O/ Ak LIEI/E 313K
8.3 JWV1680-12 51311S.12 Contact tip ®1.2mm 60-70A/IPT80/back striking; Ef FE R BT © 1.2mm 60-70A/IPT80/#E AR I EI/F3515R
A 8.4 JWV1680-13 51311S.13 Contact tip ®1.3mm 70-80A/IPT80/back striking;#fit B HREEHE ©1.3mm 70-80A/IPT8O/ At El/ 55151
9 JWV1686-16 51311G.16 Tip @ 1.6mm/80A/IPT80/gouging/back striking; Bt ® 1.6mm/80A/IPT80/S fI/fF 313K
+ ®10 JWG1676 60027 Diffuser IPT80;43ift &% IPT80
1/4G /ﬁ%*ﬁ% 11 JWC1670 52558 Electrode IPT80/back striking; % & FFE4% IPT80//5!5R
f Air s 12 JWA0054-01 Torch head IPT80/90° ;& & F18 3k IPT80/90°
12a JGU0710 51620.60 "O"ring ®18x15mm IPT80 RED SIL;"O"&E ® 18x15mm IPT80 £ kAL
Ty Trigger IS 12b JAOO784 09800.42 Air tube/|PT80; S &/IPT80
_____ . Safety 1R#? 13 JHW0042-01 Plasma handle manual/IPT80-100/Red;% & FF T F4#&/IPT80-100/4 &
14 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF X RiF44 H /5B FRIEE
— 18 15 JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; %
16 JIK0804 Joint/small/new type; Bk E 4/
19 Central adaptor X 17 Cable assembly; 4528
|_ B gL Sk For the c°rlred,zperlat'°" please use: 17.1 JWO01210074-300 Cable assembly/PT8O/6M/2 wiresfintegrated; & 4 4B/IPT8O/GM/2i5 < f —
5 ?Agjﬁfﬁiigzzﬁf&m 172 JW001210134-300 Cable assembly/IPTB0M2M/2 wiresfnterated; &4 48/IPTB0/12M/2i5/ < Fa— i
c 17.3 JWO001210071-300 Cable assembly/IPT80/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; B84 £8/IPT80/6M/2it/rh i sk
17.4 JW001210131-300 Cable assembly/IPT80/12M/2 wires/centre adaptor;FE4§48/IPT80/12M/2i/F S 4fi sk
17.5 JW001210077-300 Cable assembly/IPT80/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; 45 28/IPT80/6M/ 41t/ S i k
17.6 JW001210137-300 Cable assembly/IPT80/12M/4 wires/centre adaptor; 848 48/IPT80/12M/47/ S sk
20 Current/&iE B it A 18 JDH6017 60368 Spanner for Plasma; B Fi81RF
|_ Duty Cycle/ & = 60% 19 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; %25 Fh il sk/54t
Gas/Sfk AN, ZS/IES 20 JTNO719 51853 Circle cutting attachment IPT80; [E & {1 EIFif4 1PT80
Gas Pressure/SUE 4.4-5.0 Bar 20.1 JTNO682 Roller stand IPT80/ with spanner; #3222 IPTSO/#1RF
201 Gas Flow/Sif & 120-130LPM
\ Ignition/31 3R A Without HF/3E& 57
Post Flow/< {4 7E fit 80sec.recommended/# 7 80F)
Standard Length/AR /&K E  6M/12M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
35 ‘HQHK-TECH EATFEEMEAR. MBREHNSERSWER, ARHENR (ADEN) 36

0
—]
00)
o




¢8Xdl

1
3 4
2
A
.
—1AGEEEL
Air 55
. Trigger 77X
----- | safety fR4P
B

‘ -

== +

/1A B
Air 5E

Trigger Fx

Safety {247

|—16

Central adaptor

SR Sk

C
D

37

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

FESH

— 15

For the correct operation please use:
3-Ways Solenoid Valve,
inside orifice $2.7-3.0mm

Technical Data HBARESH

Current/ZizE B ifit 80Amp

Duty Cycle/d# % 60%

Gas/Sfk AN, ZS/IRS

Gas Pressure/SE 4.5-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow/Si= 120-130 LPM

Ignition/3 13K A X Without HF/3E & 57

Post Flow/S & ZE it 80sec.recommended/#EF£80F)
Standard Length/#r&EKE  6M

Riiric

o o w >

m

Complete Torch

JWU03092

JWU03093

JWU03094

JWU030841

JWU03095

| Position | code | _Ret. | Deserpfon

Plasma torch IPX82/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & F I EI#/IPX82/6M/ 1/4G IS BB — /21
Plasma torch IPX82/6M/ 1/4G/separatae/2 wires; % B FHIEIIE/IPX82/6M/ 1/4G IS B4/ 21tk
Plasma torch IPX82/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % 55 F 1 &I#/IPX82/6M/H S 3K/ 23

Plasma torch IPX82/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % & F Y1 E146/IPX82/6M/mh 92 sk/47

Plasma torch IPX82/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; 2 & F 1 2i4¢/IPX82/6M/mh S {3k /) 4 FE 45

(# “®@” ZHRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

®1
2
®3
4
5
5.1
5.2
53
5.4
®55
6
°7
LX:]
9
9a
9b
10
11
12
13
14
14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4
14.5
15
16

JTN0689 Shield cap/IPX82/Hand; R #71iE/IPX82/F 3h
JTN0660 Shield cap/IPX82/Gouging; R 71iE/IPX82/5 1
JTN0669 Shield cap/IPX62/IPX82;#& 7 18/IPX62/IPX82
JWT0641-05 Outside nozzle IPX82/gray glass fiber;5MEEHE IPX82/7k 3K £F
Tip; e
JWV0701-09 Tip ©0.9mm/40A/IPX82;FBHRIEHE ©0.9mm/40A/IPX82
JWV0701-10 Tip ©1.0mm/50A/IPX82; Fa#RIEHE © 1.0mm/50A/IPX82
JWV0701-11 Tip ®1.1mm/60A/IPX82;FBARIEHE ® 1.1mm/60A/IPX82
JWV0701-12 Tip ®1.2mm/70A/IPX82;FBREEHE ® 1.2mm/70A/IPX82
JWV0701-13 Tip ®1.3mm/B0A/IPX82;FBHRIEHE ® 1.3mm/80A/IPX82
JWV0704 Tip 30A-80A/IPX82/GOUGING;FE #R Ik 30A-80A/IPX82/5 1)
JWG0061 Diffuser IPX82;43 7 85IPX82
JWC1670 52558 Electrode IPT80/IPX82;% & FH4k IPT80/IPX82
JWA0603 Torch head IPX82/90° ;% & F 43k IPX82/90°
JGU0710 51620.60 "0"ring ®15X® 18 IPT80 RED SIL;"O"&[ ®15X® 18 IPT80 4L fafERL
JAO0784 09800.42 Air tube/IPT80/IPX82; i & IPT80/IPX82
JHW0049-01 PLASMA HANDIE MANUALE/RED/IPX TORCH HEAD;% B FF T F4A/4L t&/i& F FIPX4e 3k
JIK0733 PROTECTION PART/PLASMA/YELLOW; FF £ 1R P44 /4 FRIEE
JIR0081 TRIGGER RED;£# FAFF % 21.8MM 4 &
JIK0804 Joint/small/new type;EkT5 & &//INE =

Cable assembly;FE4§4H

JWO01210074-300
JW001210072-300
JWO01210071-300
JWO001210077-300
JWO00121117C-22
JDHB017

JAY0089

Cable assembly/IPX82/6M/2 wires/integrated; B 45 £8/IPX82/6M/2it/< e — 1k

Cable assembly/IPX82/6M/2 wires/separatae; B 45 28/IPX82/6M/ 21/ B 53+

Cable assembly/IPX82/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; B 4548/IPX82/6M/2itk/rh 1 Sk

Cable assembly/IPX82/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor/; R84 2R/IPX82/6M/ 47/ m S sk

Cable assembly/IPX82/6M/coaxial cable/centre adaptor;FE 45 28/IPX82/6 M/ &) 4 FE £/ o S Sk
SPANNER FOR PLASMA;PLASMA#E1RF

CENTRE ADAPTOR TORCHSIDE PLASMA 5 PINS; % & F i 25 k/5%t

¢8Xdl

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

o ATFIEMER. NMERRANSEHSHER, BRHENR (ADEM 38



HAND TORCH /
Ref 7
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
8 E| E —'%— ﬂ-’l A JWU03072-00 Plasma torch IPT100/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/back striking; % & F {1 Z14&/IPT100/6M/ 1/4G /S EE—{&/2i8/ /a5 15k
— 14 17 A JWU04072-00 Plasma torch IPT100/12M/ 1/4G fintegrated/2 wires/back striking; % & FH12I#/IPT100/12M/ 1/4G /S B —{&/2:%//55151 ‘ ‘
9 17a 18 B JWU03074-00 Plasma torch IPT100/6M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % &5 F 11 &1#€/IPT100/6M/H S 4 sL/2:8/ J5 513K m
B JWU04074-00 Plasma torch IPT100/12M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % & F11EI#6/IPT100/12M/mh St i 3k/2i85/ /5 5151
- 16 C JWU030641-00 Plasma torch IPT100/6M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; % & F ] EI48/IPT100/6M/mh S k/475/ /5 5| 5
10 15 _ - C  JWU040641-00 Plasma torch IPT100/12M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; % & F 11 &I#6/IPT100/12M/5h S i 3k/4785/ /5 5151 m
'_ Z
(2]
o
©
m | Ref. | N
11 14 #“@” HIRABE / With "®" is the standard configuration ) llh
._‘ e 1 JTNO096 60444 Double pointed spacer/IPT100; 3228 IPT100 ~
2 JTNO711 60504 Shield cap/40-70A/cotact cutting; & BR3P 1E/40-70A/# ] 21 \
12 15 3 JTNO655 60505 Shield cap/80-120A/cotact cutting; & B {4 718/80-120A/# At 51
4 JTN1075 60508 Shield cap/gouging;Fa & R 1R/< 81
—' ' 5 JWT1689-05 60500 Outside IPT100/30-70A/Gray glass fiber;5MEEHE/IPT100/30-70A/ZR 3% 4F
°6 JWT1687-05 60501 Outside nozzle IPT100/80-120A/Gray glass fiber;5MNEE# IPT100/80-120A/7k 3 £F
13 14 7 JWT1685-05 60502 Outside nozzle IPT100/Contact cut and gouging;JMEE#E/|PT 100/t 1 Bl F0 < )
8 JWV1683-09 51245.09 Tip ®0.9mm/cotact cutting/30-70A /back striking;FE4RIE# ®0.9mm/30-70A//E313K
4 E— .— 9 Tip; FEAR NS
9.1 JWV1689-10 51246.10 Tip ®1.0mm/40-50A/ IPT100/back striking; FB4&MEEHE ® 1.0mm/40-50A/IPT100//5513
9.2 JWV1689-11 51246.11 Tip ®1.1mm/50-60A/ IPT100/back striking; FB iR EIHE © 1.1mm/50-60A/IPT100//5513R
9.3 JWV1689-12 51246.12 Tip ®1.2mm/60-70A/ IPT100/back striking; EB4&MEEHE ® 1.2mm/60-70A/IPT100//E513R
_ 10 Tip; i —
-U 10.1 JWV1687-14 51248.14 Tip ®1.4mm/80-90A/ IPT100/back striking; FBARMEEHE ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPT100//5513I -U
_I 10.2 JWV1687-15 51248.15 Tip ®1.5mm/100-110A/ IPT100/back striking; FE B ® 1.5mm/100-110A/IPT100//53513R _I
® 10.3 JWV1687-16 51248.16 Tip ®1.6mm/110-120A/ IPT100/back striking; FE#RBEHE ® 1.6mm/110-120A/IPT100//E313R
H 1 Tip; EE HR TS H
O 111 JWV1685-10 51276.10 Contact tip ®1.0mm/40-50A/IPT100/back striking; #fit EB AR EEHE © 1.0mm/40-50A/IPT100//55] 31 o
o A 11.2 JWV1685-11 51276.11 Contact tip ®1.1mm/50-60A/IPT100/back striking; ik EE AR BEHE ® 1.1mm/50-60A/IPT100//55|5k o
+ 11.3 JWV1685-12 51276.12 Contact tip ®1.2mm/60-70A/IPT100/back striking; /it FEARIEME © 1.2mm/60-70A/IPT100//553R
12 Tip; FRARBEHE
/4GS &L 121 JWV1697-14 51278.14 Contact tip ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPT100/back striking; it 4RI © 1.4mm/80-90A/IPT100//5513)
Air E\%« 12.2 JWV1697-15 51278.15 Contact tip ®1.5mm/100-110A/IPT100/back striking; Efit FE 4R EEHE © 1.5mm/100-110A/IPT100//55[5K
12.3 JWV1697-16 51278.16 Contact tip ®1.6mm/110-120A /IPT100/back striking; it BB R BIHE © 1.6mm/110-120A/IPT100//55151
i Tr'gger X 13 JWV1698-22 51278G.22 Tip gouging IPT100/120A/gouing/back striking; BH§/IPT100/120A/S A/ 313K
o Safety {R4p — 23 14 JWG1673 60025 Diffuser IPT100/30-70A;% 8§ IPT100/30-70A
e 15 JWG1672 60026 Diffuser IPT100/80-120A and gouging;4¥ifi & IPT100/80-120A L &S &
° 16 JwcC1687 52556 Electrode plasma IPT100;% % F 4% IPT100
24 Central adaptor X . 17 JWA0056-01 Plasma torch head IPT100/90° ;% &F 48k IPT100/90°
|_ gL $h Sk For the correct operation please use: 17a JAOO785 09700.48 Air tube IPT100; 537 &/IPT100
B ;”n‘ggzs;;:::: ‘S’i:"(;m 17b JGUO716 51190.41 "O'ing ©18x21mm IPT100;0% & ®18x21mm/IPT100/
c o 18 JHW0042-01 Plasma handle manual/IPT80-100/Red;% & FF T F#/IPT80-100/4 &
19 JIK0733 Protection part/plasmalyellow; Fr X R4 /B FRIE R
21 JIK0804 Joint/small/new type; Bk E /N E =
25 Current/ZiE B 100Amp 22 Cable assembly;FB4i4H
‘ 221 JW001210074-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/6M/2 wires/integrated; P45 48/IPT100/6M/ 27/ Fa —
|_ Duty Cyole/i #5 60% 222 JWO01210134-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/12M/2 wires/integrated; B 45 8/IPT100/12M/275/ - —
37 g 5 /=
Gas/S AN ZSIRS 223 JW001210071-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; F 45 48/IPT100/6M/2i/mh S 4 sk
251 Gas Pressure/S & 4.6-5.0 Bar 224 JWO001210131-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/12M/2 wires/centre adaptor; BB4528/IPT100/12M/F it/ S8 Sk
\ Gas Flow/S7i8 200 LPM 225 JWO01210077-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; FE45£8/IPT100/6M/4:/Fh S 4k
226 JWO01210137-300 Cable assembly/IPT100//12M/4 wires/centre adaptor; FE 45 £8/IPT100/12M/4:/ S 4 sk
Ignition/513R 77 =k Without HF/4F =55 23 JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; % & Fig1RF
Post Flow/S {4 3E fif 100sec.recommended/##100%) 24 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; % & F stk /55t
Standard Length/iz &4 6M/12M 25 JTNO716 Circle cutting attachment/IPT100; &l & 11! B 4/1PT100
25.1 JTN0683 Roller stand IPT100/ with spanner;i&# 342 IPT100/#4RF
39 MKH'EE":E Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient r\;ezs.e;r—c;&\l\;\lzieﬂgzg‘()\v;iy;;’:zgaaﬁ\é\gggeggu;g;;;%\s;;lid ;g;gazks\i?%brand. 40



Complete Torch

Ref Description
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
7 5”5 —'é]— %ﬁ A JWU03002 Plasma torch IPX102/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % B F I EI#€/IPX102/6M/ 1/4G /S B —1fik/2iE
1 4
9 15 B JWU03003 Plasma torch IPX102/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % & FHIEI1E/IPX102/6M/ 1/4G /S BB 4 /21t
6 - — — - C  JwU03004 Plasma torch IPX102/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % & F I EI4€/IPX102/6M/h 521 3k/2i
8 10 ] D JWU030941 Plasma torch IPX102/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % & FH1EI48/IPX102/6M/h S 1 sk/47
2 5
E JWU03005 Plasma torch IPX102/6M/central adapto/coaxial cabler; 25 FHIE1#6/IPX102/6M/rh S & 3k/ [ 4 R 4%
6 8 - 11
3 14 15 E
R R [ - o
o
. . m
‘ 7 e e [Position | Gode | Ret | Desoipion
6 — — — (% “@” AIFARE / With "@" is the standard configuration ) L‘
1 JTN6675 Shield cap/40-80A/IPX102/Hand; &7 11E/40-80A/IPX102/F 5 \
5 8 13 16 ®2 JTN6676 Shield cap/100-120A/IPX102/Hand; R 71i§/100-120A/IPX102/F 3} \
3 JTNO777 Shield cap/IPX102/Gouging; R #18/IPX102/54l
| | 4 JTNO778 Extended shield cap/40-80A/IPX102;/in1<{R$7118/40-80A/IPX102
5 JTNO779 Extended shield cap/100-120A/IPX102; i< {R 4718/100-120A/IPX102
6 JTNO666 Shield cap/IPX102;{#1F1iE/IPX102
7 JWT0645-05 Outside nozzle IPX102/6 holes/40-80A/gray glass fiber; MRS IPX102/6FL/40-80A//k B3 4T
e38 JWT0642-05 Outside nozzle IPX102/8 holes/100-120A/gray glass fiber;5MEIHE IPX102/871/100-120A/7k &3 £F
9 Tip; B
9.1 JWV0790-10 TIP ®1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102; EB # B ® 1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102
9.2 JWV0790-11 TIP ®1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102; FB#RBEHE © 1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102
— A 9.3 JWV0790-12 TIP ©1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102; F4RIEEHE © 1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102 R
'U 9.4 JWV0790-14 TIP ®1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102; F#RIEEHE © 1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102 'U
>< + 10 Tip; B ><
JRETEN 10.1 WV0702-1 ; 5
1/4G'_=\.'EA?§5’< e 10 JWV0702-16 TIP ® 1.6mm/100AIIPX102,EEWD§ﬂ§ ®1.6mm/100A/IPX102
H Air iy 10.2 JWV0702-18 TIP ®1.8mm/120A/IPX102; FEBARIEEHE © 1.8mm/120A/IPX102 H
O VB 11 JWV0768 TIP 40-120A/IPX102/Gouging; FB 4R EHE 40-120A/IPX102/58) o
I\) Trigger FF3% 12 Tip; N
Saf-:-at 1%:]:}: 121 JWV0766-10 Extended tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102; 14 EEARBEHE ® 1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102
Y 12.2 JWV0766-11 Extended tip ®1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102; 1< EEARMEHE ® 1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102
12.3 JWV0766-12 Extended tip ® 1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102; 104 FEARIEHE © 1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102
B 124 JWV0766-14 Extended tip ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102;/n4< FEARBEHE ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102
— _ 13 JWV0760-16 Extended tip ® 1.6mm/100A/IPX102;/n4< B4R MEHE © 1.6mm/100A/IPX102
— 23 14 JWG0062 Diffuser IPX102;43 8% IPX102
o t+ e 15 JWC0642 Electrode IPX102;F4% IPX102
—1AGREHEL 16 JWC0648 Extended electrode IPX102; i< B4R IPX102
Air E"-’-‘é? 17 JWA0055-01 Plasma torch head IPX102/90° ;& & F#tk IPX102/90°
- Trigger F% For the correct operation please use: 17a JGU8568 "0"ring ®19.6 x 16mm/IPX102/RED SIL;0ZE/ ® 19.6 x 16mm/IPX102/41 & 7R
9+9 ‘ 3-Ways Solenoid Valve, 17b JAOO718 Air tube/IPX102; S &/IPX 102
-\ Safety fR{F inside orifice $3.5-4.0mm 18 JHW0042-01 Plasma handle manual/lPT80-100;% & FF T F4#/IPT80-100
19 JIKO733 PROTECTION PART/PLASMA/YELLOW; FF X {RIF# /45 B F & E
2 Central adaptor
|— EF' 9& ?ﬂﬁ 9_ 20 JIR0081 TRIGGER RED;#&# A7 5 21.8MM £t
- 21 JIK0804 TIG JOINT/SMALLNEW TYPE; TIGREK T EX4//IMF .
C Technical Data BAR S 22 Cable assembly;FE 4520
D 221 JW0O01210074-300 Cable assembly/IPX102/6M/2 wires/integrated; FB 48 28/IPX102/6M/ 2t/ BB — 1k
Current/fizE R 12007 222 JWO01210072-300 Cable assembly/IPX102/6M/2 wires/separate; H448/IPX102/6M/2it5/< .5 £
Duty Cycle/ &y #Z 60% 22.3 JWO001210071-300 Cable assembly/IPX102/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; B3 45£8/IPX102/6M/2if/ e 4 sk
Gas/Sik AN, S5/EmS 22.4 JWO01210077-300 Cable assembly/IPX102/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; F8 45 48/IPX102/6M/4:t/ s S 4 sk
. 2 225 JWO00121117C-22 Cable assembly/IPX102/6M/Coaxial cable/centre adaptor; B8 45 481PX102/6M/ =%k A3 45/ fp S f sk
E Gas Pressure/ Sk 5.0 Bar 23 JDHB010 SPANNER FOR P80;P80# FIIRF
Gas Flow/Sifi= 200 LPM 24 JAY0089 CENTRE ADAPTOR TORCHSIDE PLASMA 5 PINS; % & F 1 s k/55t
Ignition/313M A 3% Without HF/3EE 871
Post Flow/< {4 %E Fit 100sec.recommended/# % 100F)
Standard Length/4R#KE  6M
ML FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
41 V. TECH XTI, NERRHNSERSIER, BREENR (AREM 42



Complete Torch /
| Code | Ret | Descrpton . E
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
k=55 A JWU02172 Plasma torch IPT45/4M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/screwless; % & F {1 £l#£/IPTA5/4M/ 1/4G /S — /2t &K R n
B JwWU02173 Plasma torch IPT45/4M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires/screwless; % & FHIEI#/IPT45/4M/ 1/4G IS BB /275 4R
2.1 C JWU02174 Plasma torch IPT45/4M/central adaptor/2 wires/screwless; % & F H1 &46/IPT45/4M/rh J 4 Sk/2it5 4K 50 m

D JWU021641 Plasma torch IPT45/4M/central adaptor/4 wires/screwless; % & F I EI46/IPT45/4M/rh S & sk/4i5 AKX

Gy Ldl

22

+
— VAGKEHEL
Air 58
1o Trigger  FFs
.
..... --- Safety  {R3p
= -
mg
L~ 1AGH &L
7 Ar SE
“roi Trigger %
o Sa?ety fRiP

r13

43

12 Central adaptor
B e sk Sk

C
D

For the correct operation please use:
3-Ways Solenoid Valve,inside orifice $2.3-2.7mm

Technical Data HAREH

Current/ZRzE B 45Amp

Duty Cycle/ H#ZE 60%

Gas/Sfk AN ZSIRS

Gas Pressure/SJE 4.4-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow/Sift & 120-130LPM

Ignition/313M 53X Without HF/3E& 871

Post Flow/S A ZE it 55sec.recommended/#EE55F)

Standard Length/#REKE ~ 4M

Riiric

| Position | code | _Ret. | Deseripfn

(% “@” AIRAERE / With "®" is the standard configuration )

e
2
e21
22
3
3.1
® 32
® 4
e5
6
6a

111
1.2
113
1.4
12

13

131

JTN0009-04

JWT0672-03
JWT1672-05

JWV0703-08
JWV0703-09
JWG1612
JWC1059-03
JWA0087-03
JGU0710
JHW0049-01
JIK0733
JIR0081
JIK0809

JWO01004052-22
JWO01004054-22
JWO01004051-22
JWO01004057-22
JAY0089
JTN0043
JTNO713

60432

60389

60028

51620.60

07301.20

Double pointed spacer/IPT60/backing striking; 7 s 3 2&/IPT60//5 5| 5I/0 38

Outside nozzle; AMETHE

Outside nozzle 6holes IPT60/bakelite;sMEEHE 6L IPTEO/FRA

Outside nozzle 6holes IPT60/Gray Glass fiber; 5MEEBs 671 IPT60//k 3% 4F

Tip; WEHE

Tip ©0.8mm/30A/IPT40; R MEHE ®0.8mm/30A/IPT40

Tip ©0.9mm/40A/IPT40;EEHREEHE ©0.9mm/40A/IPT40

Diffuser IPT20C-IPT60;4yi# &% IPT20C-1PT60

Electrode/IPT40/IPX62/90° ;EE#R/IPT40/IPX62/iR{&=/90°

Plasma torch head/IPT40/IPX62 TORCH HEAD/90° ;& & FF 5118 3k/IPT40/IPX62/ e =/90°
"0"ring ® 15X ® 18 IPT60 RED SIL;0Z![E ®© 15X D18 IPT60 4T kR

Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/PX torch head;% & FF L F4/IPT20-60/& A FPX#E 3k
Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF <R 144 B /4 B FRI/EE

Trigger red; {2 A FF 5% 21.8MM LI &

Plasma Joint/IPT20-60;% % F A3k 5 & #/IPT20-60

Cable assembly; EB4E4H

Cable assembely/IPT45/4M/2 wires/PX torch head/2PCS; BB 45 £8/IPTA45/4AM/F /P Xt sk/S B 43
Cable assembely/IPT45/4M/2 wires/PX torch head/1PC;E8 45 48/IPT45/4AM/ P /PX4E Sk/S BB — 1k
Cable assembely/IPT45/4M/2 wires/centre adaptor/PX torch head; 4 £8/IPT45/4M/ i/ rh S48 SL/PX4¢ sk
Cable assembely/IPT45/4M/4 wires/centre adaptor/PX torch head; BB45£8/IPT45/4M/ U 7t/ 54 Sk/PXAE Sk
Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 255 F f 24 s5/55

Circle cutting attachment/IPT20-60; & & 1 &I Bif 4/IPT20-60/81 /5 5| K+t A

Wheel spacer with spanner IPT20-60;&#: 37 22/IPT20-60/51 /5513 /IR F

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

AT, NERRENSERSIER, HIHERR (ATEHN) 44

=
—]
AN
ol




Complete Torch Reminder: No. 16 can not be used when using accessories 3, 4, and 5. i: f£f3. 4. SEHMAAEH16S,

Ref /
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY A
2.1 E“E —[é]— ﬁi A JWU03182 Plasma torch IPT65/6M/ 1/4G fintegrated/2 wires/screwless; % B FHIEI#/IPT65/6M/ 1/4G /S B — /25 /iE K =
1 6 B JWU03183 Plasma torch IPT65/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires/screwless; % B FHIEI#8/IPT65/6M/ 1/4G /S BB 43 /21 Mk X ‘ ‘
C JWU03184 Plasma torch IPT65/6M/central adaptor/2 wires/screwless; % & F ¥ &l#/IPT65/6M/rh 5 i Sk/2it /iR X m
— 29 D JWU031741 Plasma torch IPT65/6M/central adaptor/4 wires/screwless; % & F 1] EI4/IPT65/6M/rh S 1 Sk/45 /4 X
- - 8 9
- m
4
3 4 5 S
7 — ©o
_ “Position | Gods | Rot. | Doseripion S
(# “@” ZFREERE / With "@" is the standard configuration ) {‘
® 1 JTN0009-04 60432 Double pointed spacer/IPT60/backing striking; 7 s 3 2&/IPT60/f5 5|5 \
2 Outside nozzle; 4MEEHs \
° 21 JWT0672-03 60389 Outside nozzle 6holes IPT60/bakelite;SMEEHE 671 IPTEO/EA
22 JWT1672-05 Outside nozzle 6holes IPT60/Gray Glass fiber;5MEEH 671 IPT60/7K 34T
3 JTN0631 Shield cap/IPX62/Hand;£R#71ig/IPX62/F 5
4 JTN0669 Shield cap/IPX62/IPX82;{R 17 1E/IPX62/IPX82
5) JWT0643-05 Outside nozzle IPX62/gray glass fiber; MM IPX62/7k B IKLF
®6 JWV0703-11-GW Tip ®1.1mm/65A/IPX62; R IEHE ® 1.1mm/B5A/IPX62/GW
7 Tip; WEmE
71 JWV0703-09 Tip ®0.9mm/40A/IPX62;FERIEEHE © 0.9mm/40A/IPX62
7.2 JWV0703-11 Tip ®1.1mm/60A/IPX62;FEREEHE © 1.1mm/60A/IPX62
®38 JWG1612 60028 Diffuser IPT20C-IPT60;43if 2% IPT20C-IPT60
-U 9 JWC1059-06 Electrode/IPT40/IPX62;% B F F4R/IPT40/IPX6 2/ iR i = /r5 R HE 1 -U
10 JWA0087-03 Plasma torch head/IPT40/IPX62 torch head/90° ;% & FF 3hitr k/IPT40/IPX62/iR{E=/90°
_I 10a JGU0710 51620.60  "O"ring ®15X® 18 IPT60 RED SIL;0ZE ®15X 18 IPT60 £ BER —l
m 1 JHW0049-01 Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/PX torch head;% & FF T F4&/IPT20-60/& F FPXit sk m
m 12 JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FF &R 44 /& B FR/EE m
13 JIR0081 07301.20  Trigger red;/&##FAFF % 21.8MM L&
14 JIK0809 Plasma Joint/IPT20-60;% & F Ak 1 & #4/IPT20-60
A 15 Cable assembly; 44
" 15.1 JWO001106071-22 Cable assembly/IPT65/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor;FE 4 2H/IPT65/6M/2it/F 1 sk
15.2 JWO01106074-22 Cable assembly/IPT65/6M/2 wires/integrated; FE 45 £8/IPT65/6M/21k/< BB — ik
= 1/4GE&1EL 16 Central adaptor 15.3 JWO01106077-22 Cable assembly/IPT65/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; B 4§£8/IPT65/6M/4it/H Se i Sk
Air s |_ mr o Sk 15.4 JWO01106072-22 Cable assembly/IPTE5/6M/2 wires/PX torch head/separate; B 454B/IPTE5/EM/235/PXH /S B 4>
. C 16 JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; % & F H R i sk/5%t
B Trigger 3 D 17 JTN0043 Circle cutting attachment/|PT20-60; Bl E $1 % Bt 44/IPT20-60/81 /5 51 3 £ F
..... et Sa?ety =R 171 JTNO713 Wheel spacer with spanner IPT20-60;& %3 22/IPT20-60/Bi a5 3 B/ R F
B
-l - For the correct operation please use:
= 3-Ways Solenoid Valve,inside orifice ¢$2.3-2.7mm
=g s " N
/—1/_4G—ua?§% Technical Data BARESH
7 Air SE
“[-5 Trigger  FF3% Current/ZizE B 65Amp
S R
.-4- Safety {Rip 17 Duty Cycle/ &y % 60%
r Gas/S & AN, ZS/IES
Gas Pressure/S & 4.4-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow/S it & 120-130LPM
Ignition/3 13K/ Without HF/4E & 47
Post Flow/S & ZE Bt 55sec.recommended/#EFE55F)
Standard Length/#r/&KE  6M
mL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
45 V. TECH S ATEERER. NBREENSEHRSWERE, BAHENR (ADEM 46



3%/

2\
B

TSI
& i
Jnaound

AE

BF

dav XINd/SY XINd \\i-mos N3

5
+
/—1AGHEEL
Air 5&
Trigger FF3%<
+
Safety {R#F
+
— 1AGH EEk
Air 5
Trigger FF3%

Safety {347

|—18

Central adaptor

SR Sk

I®OO

a7

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
SR

10

11

For the correct operation please use:

3-Ways Solenoid Valve,

inside orifice $2.3-2.7mm

Technical Data RARESH

Current/ZizE B 7t

Duty Cycle/ &5 &%
Gas/Sff

Gas Pressure/SJE

Gas Flow/Sifi&E
Ignition/313K A=

Post Flow/S & ZE Bt
Standard Length/4R#EH &

45Amp / 65Amp

60%

AN Z=S/ES

5.0 Bar

160 LPM

Without HF/AEE 57
60sec.recommended/#EF£60F)
6M

Riiric

Complete Torch

JWU03112

JWU03113

Plasma torch PMX45/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % B FHIEI#6/PMX45/6M/4F 75/ 1/4G /S B —1&/2i
Plasma torch PMX45/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % B FHIEI1#/PMX45/6M/4AE 75/ 1/4G IS BB 5127

JWU03114

JWU031041

JWU03112-01

JWU03113-01

JWU03114-01

JWU031041-01

JWU03115

Plasma torch PMX45/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % & F I EI#8/PMXA45/6M/4 75/ S 4 S/

Plasma torch PMX45/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % & F 1] 2I18/PMXA45/6M/4F 75/ /L {f Sk/4itk

Plasma torch PMX45P/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & F Y1 EI#/PMX45P/6M/6F 75/ 1/4G /S B —fk/2itk

Plasma torch PMX45P/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % & FHIEI4/PMXA5P/BM/6F 5/ 1/4G IS FE 53K/ 2t

Plasma torch PMX45P/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; 2 & F ] EI418/PMXA45P/6M/6F 75/ 548 S/ 27

Plasma torch PMX45P/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % B F {1 &I #8/PMX45P/6M/6F 75/ S 3 Sk /475

Plasma torch PMX45/45P/6M/central adapto/coaxial cabler; 2% & F 1] E#/PMX45/45P/6M/6F 75/ S 4k S/ [E] 4 FE 45

W EREA Hypertherm@ﬁ SELHF, AT FPMX4548 L,
_i the Hypertherm® original accessory and can also be used on PMX45 torch.

mm

W @7 AERAERLE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

The accessory comes with [

1 JTN0685 Shield cap PMX45/Hand/45A; %7118 PMX45/F 5#t/45A
®2 JTNO630 Shield cap/Hand/PMX45/Pro;{R 718/ zhit/PMX45/Pro
3 220674 Shield cap; fR71E
4 220675 Shield cap/Gouging; R/
e5 JWT0603 Outside nozzle PMX45;5MEEHE/PMX A5/ 53 8%
6 Tip; MWiHg
6.1 JWV0668-09 Tip ®0.9mm/PMXA45/45A;5HE ® 0.9mm/PMX45/45A
6.2 JWV0668-11 Tip ®1.1mm/PMX45P/65A; 58 © 1.1mm/PMX45P/65A
7 Tip; WM
71 JWV0660-09 Tip ©0.9mm/PMX45/45A/PRO;IEHE ® 0.9mm/PMX45/45A/PRO
72 JWV0660-11 Tip ®1.1mm/PMX45P/65A/PRO;EEHE ® 1.1mm/PMX45P/65A/PRO
8 220671 Tip; Wi
9 220672 Tip/Gouging; WiHE/< )
® 10 JWG3011 Swirl ring PMX45/45A;iRi ¥k PMX45/45A
e 11 JWC3056 Electrode PMX45/45A; EBAR/$14/PMX45/45A
12 JWA0604-01 Plasma torch head/PMX45/HexagonCH20*5;% & F#8 sk/PMX45/75 f§CH20*5
12a JGU8519 O RING ©16*1.8/NBR/BLACK;OZ![E ©16*1.8 T FERAE/E &
13 JHW0049-01 Plasma handLe manuale/PT20-60/PX torch head; % & FF T F#(/PT20-60/iE A FPXitk
14 JIK0733 Protection part/plasmalyellow;FF & R3# /& B FRI&EE
15 JIR0081 Trigger red; @48 FAFF % 21.8MM L1 &
16 JIK0809 Plasma Joint/PT20-60;% & F AEk T E#4/PT20-60
17 Cable assembly; FE4E4
171 JW001804072-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/2 wires/integrated; F 48 28/PMX45/6M/4F 75/ 2/ Fa — &
17.2 JWO01804074-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/2 wires/separate; BB 48 28/PMXA45/6M/ATE 75 /2755 BB 434k
17.3 JWO01804071-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; FE 46 28/PMX45/6M/4 75/2:t/ 4 sk
17.4 JWO001804077-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; BB 45 £8/PMX45/6M/AF 75/ 4%/ s i sk
175 JWO001806072-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/2 wires/integrated; 8 45 28/PMX45/6M/6F 75 /2it5 /< Fa — &
17.6 JW0O01806074-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/2 wires/separate; B85 £8/PMXA5/6M/6F 5/ 2i/ S B 53
177 JW001806071-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; B 45£8/PMX45/6M/6F 73/ 2it/f S & sk
17.8 JWO01806077-22 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor; B 45 28/PMX45/6M/6F 75/4:t/ v 4 sk
17.9 JWO00180617C-300 Cable assembly/PMX45/6M/Coaxial cable/centre adaptor; 4528 PMX45/6M/6F 75 /[ B 4/ o S 4 sk
18 JAY0089 Centre adaptor torchside PLASMA 5 PINS; % & F s i sk/5%t

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

ERTEEMER. NBREGNSEHSHER, BAHEAR (REFHN 48

dSt XINd/SY XN /f’"“g N3




Complete Torch

Ref
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
El E —'%— ﬁi A JWU03122 Plasma torch PMX65/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & FHIEI1€/PMX65/6M/ 1/4G /S B8 — /27
1 5 B JWU03123 Plasma torch PMX65/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % 8 F Y] E1#/PMX65/6M/ 1/4G /S FB 43 /285
3""""’; £ ‘ C  JWU03124 Plasma torch PMX65/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % & FH1&l#/PMX65/6M/m s f /21
I [ I | :_
i i i J D JWU031141 Plasma torch PMX65/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % & T ¥ E146/PMX65/6M/mh 521 sk/475
e
b E JWU03125 Plasma torch PMX65/6M/central adapto/coaxial cabler; % & F ] &48/PMX65/6M/ S8 3k /5] 4 B 48
2 4
******** . 6 8
3 1 T : =
| s ma | i
: i | | (<]
L [P | o
©o
HE: # O BYERHES Hypertherm® BB, 17T AFPMX65H L, N
3 7 The accessory comes with [ the Hypertherm@ original accessory and can also be used on PMX65 torch. 'Ih
| Position | Code | Ref. | K
(# “®@” AFRERE / With "@" is the standard configuration ) \
1 220818 Shield cap; R
2 220798 Shield cap/Gouging; R#71E/< )
®3 JTN0634 Shield cap PMX65/85/hand/45A-85A/PRO;{# 111l PMX65/85/F zh18/45A-85A/PRO
®4 JWT0604 Outside nozzle PMX65/85/105/6 holes;JMEiHE/PMX65/85/105/+ 5 B& /6 FL.
5 Tip; Wibg
5.1 220941 Tip/45A; WiHE/45A
5.2 220819 Tip/65A; MEHE/65A
6 220797 Tip/Gouging; WEkE/S
-U 7 Tip; BEHE -U
A 71 JWV0664-09 Tip ®0.9mm/PMX65/45A/PRO;EEHE ® 0.9mm/PMX65/45A/PRO
E + 072 JWV0664-11 Tip ®1.1mm/PMX65/65A/PRO;IEHE ® 1.1mm/PMX65/65A/PRO E
o3 JWG3012 Swirl ring PMX65/85 45-85A;i& 75k PMX65/85 /45-85A
>< /—1AGK &k 9 220842 Electrode; Fatk ><
Air ’—z\,"'éa" e 10 JWC0043 Electrode PMX65/85/105/43.4;E84%/PMX65/85/105/43.4
(@)) i Fa 11 JWAO0B62 Plasma torch head/PMX65/85/105/M; % T & 516 S,/PMX65/85/105 (@)
m : f'%_gef 11a JGU0686 O RING ®17 x 20.6x1.8 /RED SILICONE;'O'EL[] 17 x 20.6x1.8/4L tafiEhi m
..... : Safety {R#A 12 JHW0046-01 Plasma handle manuale/A seires/red; % 5 FF T FHl/ARFI/4 /S 5K SHL A
13 JIK0733 Protection part/plasma/yellow; FF & {RIPREF /S B F /&R
B 14 JIR0081 Trigger red; E8 A FF % 21.8MM L &
ol - 15 JIK0804 Tig joint/smallinew type; TIG kT &4/ VETZ
. 16 Cable assembly; EEB454
= 16.1 JW001906072-300 Cable assembely/PMX65/6M/2 wires/separated;FE 45 28/PMX65/6 M/ 42 i 2 /S B 43 44
/— 114AGS &Rk 162 JWO01906074-300 Cable assembely/PMX65/6M/2 wiresfintegrated; B8 45 4B/PMX65/6M/ i s 2 < Fa—th
. e
Air 58 16.3 JW001906071-300 Cable assembely/PMX65/6M/2 wires/centre adapter;F8 45 £8/PMX65/6 M/ k45 il £/ S ffi sk
-1+ Trigger FF % 16.4 JW001906077-300 Cable assembely/PMX65/6M/4 wires/centre adapter;HE 45 £8/PMX65/6M/ T k42 i 25/ s 4 sk
: s F. y R 16.5 JWO00190617C-300 Cable assembely/PMX65/6M/coaxial cable/centre adapter; B 45 28/PMX65/6M/[=] 4 o 44/ S 7 sk
i arety 7 17 JAY0089 Centre adaptor torchside PLASMA 5 PINS; % & F F s i sk/5%t
17 Central adaptor
|_ - Technical Data HASH
C
D Current/Zi7E Bt 65Amp
Duty Cycle/ 5 &% 60%
Gas/Sfk AN, ZSIRS
Gas Pressure/S [E 5.0 Bar
E Gas Flow/S & 185 LPM
Ignition/313M A Without HF/4E & 57
Post Flow/< 4 7E fit 60sec.recommended/3#60F)
Standard Length/#r#KE  6M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
49 ‘HQHK-TECH EATFEEMEAR. MBREHNSERSWER, ARHENR (ADEN) 50



Complete Torch

Ref
WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
E| E —[%]— ﬁi A JWU03242 Plasma torch PMX85/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & F 1] EI1€/PMX85/6M/ 1/4G /S BB —1&/2i&
1 5 B JWU03243 Plasma torch PMX85/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % B F Y1 E1#6/PMX85/6M/ 1/4G /S FB 43/ 2itk
b P o 9., C  JWu03244 Plasma torch PMX85/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % F ] #I4%/PMX85/6M/ 54 sk/2it
| \ _ o \_ I ]
! i i i D JWU032341 Plasma torch PMX85/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % & F ] 2I18/PMX85/6M/h 51 sk/4
I | | J
EEETELEEE E  JWU03245 Plasma torch PMX85/6M/central adapto/coaxial cabler; % & F Y] E1#6/PMX85/6M/ b s & Sk/ [ 4 FE 45
2 4
i 1 [ 6. ‘: 8 m
S S - T z
! i | 1 (<]
L | | o
©o
SE: #51 MIEREES Hypertherme R, AT FFPMX85H £, E
3 7 The accessory comes with || the Hypertherm@ original accessory and can also be used on PMX85 torch. ]
CPositon | Gode | Rot. | N
(# “®@” ZtRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration ) \
1 220818 Shield cap; fR7IiE
2 220798 Shield cap/Gouging; {R#PIB/S 8
e3 JTN0634 Shield cap PMX65/85/hand/45A-85A/PRO;{# 111l PMX65/85/F 5h1¢/45A-85A/PRO
®4 JWT0604 Outside nozzle PMX65/85/105/6 holes;sMEikE/PMX65/85/105/+ 2 B& 34 /6 7L
5 Tip; Wibg
5.1 220941 Tip/45A; EEHEASA
5.2 220819 Tip/65A; MEEHEG5A
5.3 220816 Tip/85A; MiHES5A
-U 6 220797 Tip/Gouging; WBikgE/< ) l '
A 7 Tip; MEmE
E —_ o+ 71 JWV0664-09 Tip ©0.9mm/PMX65/45A/PRO;IEHE ® 0.9mm/PMX65/45A/PRO E
72 JWV0664-11 Tip ® 1.1mm/PMX65/65A/PRO;BEHE ® 1.1mm/PMX65/65A/PRO
>< /—VAGHE#EK 073 JWV0664-13 Tip ©1.3mm/PMXB5/65A/PRO; 5 © 1.3mm/PMXE5/65A/PRO ><
Air 58 °s JWG3012 Swirl ring PMX65/85 45-85A;ii¥k PMX65/85 /45-85A
(@0) _ 9 220842 Electrode; #k (@0
m : Trlglger S ® 10 JWC0043 Electrode PMX65/85/105/43.4;F8 #%/PMX65/85/105/43.4 m
_____ © Safety 1R 11 JWA0662 Plasma torch head/PMX65/85/105/M;% & F & 2 sk/PMX65/85/105
11a JGU0686 O RING ©17 x 20.6x1.8 /RED SILICONE;'O'Z[ 17 x 20.6x1.8/41 BFERE
B 12 JHW0046-01 Plasma handle manuale/A seires/red; %8 FF T F /AR /L /SRR A
& - 13 JIK0733 Protection part/plasmalyellow; FF & {RIP¥F /S B FRIE R
. 14 JIR0081 Trigger red; 12 FFF % 21.8MM LA &
= 15 JIK0804 Tig joint/small/new type; TIGREK T EH//IVE
/— 14GREEk 16 Cable assembly; FEZ4
Air 5 16.1 JW002010072-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/2 WIRES/separated; B 45 £8/PMX85/105/6 M/ 2 Hil £/ B 434k
-4 Trigger FF * 16.2 JW002010074-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/2 wires/integrated; H8 45 £H/PMX85/105/6M/F 2 i 28/ FE — ik
E + . 16.3 JW002010071-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/2 wires/centre adapter; B8 45 28/PMX85/105/6M/ Pt il 2/ Je iR Sk
- Safety [E3ial 16.4 JWO002010077-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/4 wires/centre adapter; B 45 40/PMX85/105/6M/ U iz i 2/ Fh S i
16.5 JW00201017C-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/coaxial cable/centre adapter; B 45 48/PMX85/105/6M/[E) 4 FE 45/ o SR 1 sk
17 JAY0089 Centre adaptor torchside PLASMA 5 PINS; % & F s i sk/5%t
TR
|_ = Technical Data BARASH
C
D Current/ZizE B 85Amp
Duty Cycle/ &5 &% 60%
Gas/SfF AN, ZSIRS
Gas Pressure/S [E 5.0 Bar
E Gas Flow/S 230 LPM
Ignition/313R A= Without HF/4E & 87
Post Flow/< {4 %E fit 80sec.recommended/#E# 807
Standard Length/#r&KE  6M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
51 ‘HQHK-TECH EATFEEMEAR. MBREHNSERSWER, ARHENR (ADEN) 52



\ Complete Torch
& WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY
n}
El E —'EJ'— ﬁﬁi A JWUO03252 Plasma torch PMX105/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % B F ¥ EI#6/PMX105/6M/ 1/4G /S BB — /2
‘ ‘ 1 5 B JWU03253 Plasma torch PMX105/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % & FHIEI#/PMX105/6M/ 1/4G /S BB 53 /2i
o i === ===1 ] 9. C  JWU03254 Plasma torch PMX105/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % B F 1% #/PMX105/6M/rh S sk /27
1 } | 1 1 |
o i ST [ _i i_ T "~ _:‘ o _: D JWU032441 Plasma torch PMX105/6M/central adapto/coaxial cabler;Z B FHIEI46/PMX105/6M/rh 521 35/ R4 fa 45
A R | | 1 1 e 2 1 |
: :E‘ B : : : : : ! 1\ 12 E JWU03255 Plasma torch PMX105/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % &1 E|4#/PMX105/6M/rh 5 1 Sk/4i
X < 1 1 !
2 1 4 : 1 : 1 k ! F  JWU03252-01 Plasma torch PMX105P/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & F 1] EI#/PMX105P/6M/ 1/4G /5 B — /27
,,,,,,,,, 1 1 1 1 1
E | ; : 1 o= 6. - : 8 1 : G JWU03253-01 Plasma torch PMX105P/6M/ 1/4G /separate/2 wires; % & F I EI1/PMX105P/6M/ 1/4G /S B8 5344/ E
1 I 1 1 1 1
o ! Ty T AT e - v H  JWU03254-01 Plasma torch PMX105P/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % &F 1 &I#/PMX105P/6M/rh s ffi Sk /27t o)
| ! 1 I ___1 1 o
e D 1 : : : 1 I JWU032441-01 Plasma torch PMX105P/6M/central adapto/coaxial cabler; % & F ] E#6/PMX105P/6M/Hp S48 /[ 5l FE 45 ©
© 1 1 1 1 1 ~
z 3 ' ! X ! ' J JWU03255-01 Plasma torch PMX105P/6M/central adaptor/4 wires; % & F 51 EI#/PMX105P/6M/m R ff Sk/47 n
1 1 7 1 [
1 1
~ . : | 0 ~
--- --- --- -- - \
/ W H HOEAEN Hypertherm® FERA, ATFTFPMXI05H L.
The accessory comes with [ the Hypertherm@ original accessory and can also be used on PMX105 torch.
_U Code m Description _U
(7 “@” AFRERLE / With "@" is the standard configuration )
g 1 Shield cap; #R#1E g
11 220818 Shield cap/45A-85A; {R7IE/45A-85A x
x 1.2 220993 Shield cap/105A; R3P1iE/105A
2 220798 Shield cap/Gouging; R8I
- T 3 Tip; BEW =
O : A F : 3.1 JTNO0634 Shield cap PMX65/85/hand/45A-85A/PRO; & 31l§ PMX65/85/F #t/45A-85A/PRO o
()-I 1 —~— : + ®32 JTN0632 Shield cap PMXM105/hand/105A/PRO;###71§ PMXM105/F 3h#8/105A/PRO m
: N 4 Shield cap; #R3P1IE \
J e N
N : " TAGREEL 41 JTNO604 Shield cap PMX1000/1250/1650/hand/40-80A;{% 4 #8/PMX1000/1250/1650/F 51/40-80A _U
4 . A -
-U ! ’ : Air ,E"%-' 42 JTN0605 Shield cap PMX1000/1250/1650/machine/40-80A;{# 1/ 11i§/PMX1000/1250/1650/ B 1/40-80A
' ! Tip; WH
1 . . 5 P;
Z ' : Tn%_ger AX 5.1 220041 Tip/45A; BEMEASA
! . N ]
>< , s : Safety R#7 52 220819 Tip/65A; MEEBE65A ><
fe e - 53 220816 Tip/85A; WEH85A
:_B G : 5.4 220990 Tip/105A; HikE105A H
: = - 6 Tip;BEHE o
O ! : 6.1 220797 Tip/45~85A/Gouging; MH§45~85A/5 1
m ! =zt 6.2 220991 Tip/105A/Gouging; Wi 105A/51 m
I P N
—U : v 1/4GEL'EQ?§% 7 Tip; Wik -U
. /' Air 5 71 JWV0664-09 Tip ®0.9mm/PMX65/45A/PRO;HEHS ©0.9mm/PMX65/45A/PRO
I
: -1 Trigger FF% 7.2 JWV0664-11 Tip ©1.1mm/PMX65/65A/PRO;EEHE ® 1.1mm/PMX65/65A/PRO
h
! i + . 7.3 JWV0664-13 Tip ®©1.3mm/PMX65/65A/PRO;IEEEE ® 1.3mm/PMX65/65A/PRO
. ,
e o e - Safety {RiF 074 JWV0664-15 Tip ©1.5mm/PMXE5/65A/PRO;IHE ©1.5mm/PMXE5/65A/PRO
7.5 JWV0664-18 Tip ®1.3mm/PMX105/125A/PRO; Bt ® 1.3mm/PMX105/125A/PRO
®3 JWG3003 Swirl ring PMX105/105A;i&i#i# PMX105/105A
=17 Central adaptor 9 220842 Electrode; FB1R
'J' ':F' 9&?@3% Technical Data BARS K ® 10 JWC0043 Electrode PMX65/85/105/43.4; F8 #%/PMX65/85/105/43.4
oo c = 11 JWA0662 Plasma torch head/PMX65/85/105/M; % T H 31 3k/PMX65/85/105
: D' 11a JGU0686 O RING ®17 x 20.6x1.8 /RED SILICONE;'O'#/ B 17 x 20.6x1.8/41 BFER
. H Current/ B2 105Amp/125Amp 12 JHW0046-01 Plasma handle manuale/A seires/red: % B F T /A 51/4T /B THESH
: ) Duty Cycle/ &5 &% 60% 13 JIK0733 Protection part/plasmalyellow; FF X R #4 K /& BT R/ES
- ! Gas/Sfk AN, ZS/IRS 14 JIR0081 Trigger red; /@8 AFF % 21.8MM 4 &
_________________ 27
- 15 JIK0804 Tig joint/small/new type; TIGAEK T & 4//VE X
Fmmm e e e — - £ - Gas Pressure/SE 5.0~6.5 Bar 16 Cable assembly; %4
: J : Gas Flow/S =2 255 LPM 16.1 JW002010072-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/2 WIRES/separated;FE 45 £8/PMX85/105/6 M/ i 4l 4k /S B 53
: ! Ignition/31 3N A 3% Without HF/AES 37 16.2 JW002010074-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/2 wires/integrated; F8 4§ 48/PMX85/105/6M/Fi i1z Hl £k /S FE— &
1
1 1 Post Flow/S thIER 120sec.recommended/# 1208 16.3 JW002010071-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/2 wires/centre adapter; B8.45 28/PMX85/105/6 M/ ik 2 il £/ SR 1 Sk
: : oSt oW _ : 16.4 JW002010077-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/4 wires/centre adapter; F8.4548/PMX85/105/6M/ [0 i3z i 2/ o S 1 Sk
' ! Standard Length/#R K& 6M 165 JW00201017C-300 Cable assembely/PMX85/105/6M/coaxial cable/centre adapter; %45 8/PMX85/105/6M/[F1# Ha 4/ s 4
1 1
| I 17 JAY0089 Centre adaptor torchside PLASMA 5 PINS; % & F fh i sk/5%t
I o o o oo o o o o e o o a
mL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
53 V. TECH EATFEEMEAR. MBREHNSERSWER, ARHENR (ADEN) 54



HAND TORCH

| Code | Ref Z4q

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

=ik
1 E“E = wﬁ A JWU13062-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/back striking; % & F B Zh 1 EI#/IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /< BB —1&/2:i5 /5551
A JWU14062-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/back striking; % & F B zh 11 5I48/IPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /S BB —1&/27/ 5 5131
— 12 B JWU13063-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires/back striking;% & F B 1] £1#8/IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /S B 43 &/2i% /531 3R
10 B JWU14063-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires/back striking; % 5 F B I EI#/IPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /S B4/ 275/E 313K
A C  JWU13064-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/6M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % 8 F B 311 E1#/IPTM80/6M/ e 5 /278 IE 5 3R

C JWU14064-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/12M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % & F B Zh 1 E14#6/IPTM80/12M/rh 5 1 Sk/ 28/ IE 51 3K

m
* 4
— D JWU13065-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; % 25 F B Zh1£|#/IPTM80/6M/ Hh 524 3/ [E) % FE 45/ /5 5| 31K o
14AGE B
9 / Air sa D JWU14065-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM80/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; 2 &5 F B zh ] 24#/IPTM80/12M/mh S 15 sk /R BB 45/ /5 51 3K 8
N
S
N

0 T / N Safety f&iF -
----- : | Position | Code | Ref [ Descipon ... | r\

(% “@” AFRAEFRE / With "®@" is the standard configuration )

= B - _ 1 JTN1075 60508 Shield cap/IPT80/gouging; & B {R#18/IPT80/S &)
°2 JWT1678-05 60510 Outside nozzle IPT80/gray glass fiber;5MEiHE IPT80/7k 35 4F
— + e o 3 JWT1683-05 60511 Outside nozzle IPT80/gouging; SMEEHE/IPT80/S &l
/—1/4G’—=LE#§=,£ 4 Tip; B
Air =& 4.1 JWV1681-10 51311.10 Tip ®1.0mm 40-50A/IPT80/back striking; F #&iH ® 1.0mm 40-50A/IPT80//E313k
s T Safety 1%*): 4.2 JWV1681-11 51311.11 Tip ®1.1mm 50-60A/IPT80/back striking; L& MEEHE ® 1.1mm 50-60A/IPT80//E313R
R 4.3 JWV1681-12 51311.12 Tip ®1.2mm 60-70A/IPT80/back striking; 4R MEEHE ® 1.2mm 60-70A/IPT80//E513R
44 JWV1681-13 51311.13 Tip ®1.3mm 70-80A/IPT80/back striking; FEt&mEEHE ® 1.3mm 70-80A/IPT80//E313
— 2 5 JWV1686-16 51311G.16 Tip ® 1.6mm/80A/IPT80/gouging/back striking;M&h§ ® 1.6mm/80A/IPT80/S8/E5] 3K —
-U E 13 Central adaptor °6 JWG1676 60027 Diffuser IPT80;43 7t %% IPT80 -U
—I = |_ 1:F| 9% -}aﬁ %J: °7 JWC1670 52558 Electrode Plasma IPT80;% & F 4% IPT80 —I
8 JWA0632 Torch head IPTM80/IPXM82;% & F#:3k IPTM80/IPXM82
Z _ 8a C 8a JGUo710 51620.60 "0"ring ®18x15mm IPT80 RED SIL;"0"Z!E ® 18x15mm IPT80 4L &Rk Z
i 8b JAO0784 09800.42 Air tube/IPT80; S &/IPT80
m — 8 9 JIK0121 Plasma machine handle kit; %% F B 3¢ FAAE M/ B # m
O 10 Spring support;3# 8 3 14 o
| B 10.1 JIK0800 Spring support/PG21/Plasma/coaxial cable;3 & 3 1#%/PG21/Plasma/[E] 4
7 | | D 10.2 JIK0800-02 Spring support/PG21/Plasma/EPDM;3é # 37 ##/PG21/Plasma/EPDM
I 11 Cable assembly; E 4540
| 111 JW011210074-22 Cable assembly/IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; B4 £48/IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /2i /S BB —1&
11.2 JWO11210134-22 Cable assembly/IPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; BB 45 £8/IPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /2 /S BB —1&
6 “ 11.3 JWO11210072-22 Cable assembly/IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation; B 45 £8/IPTM80/6M/ 1/4G /27 /S BB 43

JWO11210132-22
JW011210071-22
11.6 JWO11210131-22

Cable assembly/IPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation; FE45£HIPTM80/12M/ 1/4G /21 /S BB 534k
Cable assembly/IPTM80/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; B 45 £8/IPTM80/6M/2:t:/Hh S Sk
Cable assembly/IPTM80/12M/2 wires/centre adaptor; 45 £8/IPTM80/12M/2t/ i S 18 Sk

For the correct operation please use: 1.7 JWO1121117C-22 Cable assembly/IPTM80/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable;H 4§48/IPTMB0/12M/h 5 4 Sk /R FE 45
4 u 5 3-Ways Solenoid Valve, 1.8 JWO01121123C-22 Cable assembly/IPTM80/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable;F84548/IPTM80/12M/ SR k/ [E) 4 FE 45
inside orifice $2.7-3.0mm 12 JDH6017 Spanner For Plasma;Plasmait iR F
| 13 JAY0089 Central adaptor torchside Plasma 5 pins; & &5 F s sL/5%t
2 3
Current/&iE BB i 80Amp
Duty Cycle/ & &% 100%
Gas/Sfk AN, ZSIRS
Gas Pressure/SE 4.4-5.0 Bar
1 Gas Flow/S it & 120-130LPM

Ignition/3 13K A= Without HF/4E & 87
Post Flow/S & ZE it 80sec.recommended/#E#£80F)
Standard Length/#r#EKE ~ 6M/12M

55

Rikreck

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEEMER NRREGNSERSHER, EREEAR (AREHMN) 56



Complete Torch

| Code | Ref

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

12 _._
3 E St A JWU13092 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & F H Zh11 EI48/IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /S B — /21
A JWU14092 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G fintegrated/2 wires; % B F B Zh¥I £1#6/IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G /S BB —1{&/27%
11 — "B B JWU13093 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires; % & F H S 21#/IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /S BB 534/ 2it5
B Jwu14093 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires; % & F B 11 2I48/IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G IS 4 /2it5
A C JWU13094 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; % & F B Zh 71 El#6/IPXM82/6M/ i 5248 sk/2it5
C  JWU14094 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/12M/central adaptor/2 wires; % & F B {1 &I#/IPXM82/12M/r Ju i sk/2itk m
* D JWU13095 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; % & F H Zh {1 EI48/IPXM82/6M/rh S k/ ) FE 45 :
o v gE—10 f 1 / AGHEEL D JWU14095 Plasma machine torch IPXM82/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; %% F B 3111 51#6/IPXM82/12M/ 5 5§ Sk/E Hh FR 45 bt
Air & 3
IN
N

(% “@” AFRAERE / With "@" is the standard configuration )

J— I A T M — Y

e JTNO0663 Shield cap/IPX82/machine; - 1718/IPX82/H 3h
B - - 2 JTNO660 Shield cap/IPX82/Gouging; G #18/|PX82/ 4
-+ 3 JTNO0669 Shield cap/IPX62/IPX82;{% 17 1B/IPX62/IPX82
1/4GEEHE o4 JWT0693-05 Outside nozzle IPX82/gray glass fiber;SMEEHE IPX82/7% 35 4F
/_ Air s 5 Tip; B
_____ 5.1 JWV0701-09 Tip ®0.9mm/40A/IPX82; E3#RIEEHE ©0.9mm/40A/IPX82
: Safety {R$p 5.2 JWV0701-10 Tip ®1.0mm/50A/IPX82;FEtRIEHE ® 1.0mm/50A/IPX82
53 JWV0701-11 Tip ® 1.1mm/60A/IPX82; iR ETHE © 1.1mm/60A/IPX82
5.4 JWV0701-12 Tip ®1.2mm/70A/IPX82; 3 #RIEEHE © 1.2mm/70A/IPX82

— 14 Central adaptor 55 JWV0701-13 Tip ®1.3mm/B0A/IPX82;ARIEHE ©1.3mm/B0AIPXE2 —
) I_ A o Sk 6 JWV0704 Tip 30A-80A/IPX82/GOUGING; B 4R B 30A-80A/IPX82/S 1l U
x C o7 JWG0061 Diffuser IPX82;4> i #5I1PX82 x
38 JWC1670 52558 Electrode IPT80/IPX82;% & F 4% IPT80/IPX82
E 8 9 JWA0632 Torch head IPTM80/IPXM82;% B Fit: sk IPTM80/IPXM82 E
9a JGU0710 69800.42 "O"ring ®15X®18 IPT80 RED SIL;"O"#/E ©15X® 18 IPT80 4 ik
m | 9b JAOO0784 51620.60 Air tube/IPT80/IPX82; &7 &1PT80/IPX82 m
I\) 7 10 JIK0121 Plasma machine handle kit; %55 & 46 FHHLE ¢/ 8 5 N
o D 11 Spring support;3# & & 1
4.1l JIK0800 Spring support/PG21/Plasmalcoaxial cable;3# # 37 #%/PG21/Plasma/[E %
11.2 JIK0800-02 Spring support/PG21/Plasma/EPDM; 3 & X 1##/PG21/Plasma/EPDM
12 Cable assembly;FB 440
5 6 12.1 JWO11210074-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; EB45£8/IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /2i/< BB —1{&
| 12.2 JWO11210134-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; FEB4528/IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G /27 /S BB —1k
| 12.3 JWO11210072-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation; 845 £8/IPXM82/6M/ 1/4G /2 /S BB 43 &
12.4 JW011210132-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation; B4 £8/IPXM82/12M/ 1/4G /2i/S BB 53t
125 JWO11210071-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor;FE 45 4H/IPXM82/6M/2it/Fh i k
12.6 JWO11210131-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/12M/2 wires/centre adaptor; BB45£H/IPXM82/12M/2i/ s i sk
4 For the correct operation please use: 12.7 JWO1121117C-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; B4 £8/IPXM82/12M/Fh s 1 3/ =] 4l FE 45
3-Ways Solenoid Valve 12.8 JWO1121123C-22 Cable assembly/IPXM82/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable;F845£8/IPXM82/12M/rp S 1 sk /[) 4 FE 4%
)
inside orifice $2.7-3.0mm 13 JDH6017 Spanner For Plasma;Plasmait ik F
14 JAY0089 Central adaptor torchside Plasma 5 pins; % & F f s i sk/5%t
s Technical Data RS H
Current/&RE B ifit 80Amp
Duty Cycle/ &= 100%
Gas/S & AN, ZS/IES
Gas Pressure/SE 4.5-5.0 Bar
1 2 Gas Flow/S it & 120-130 LPM
Ignition/3 13K A= Without HF/3E & 57
Post Flow/S & ZE it 80sec.recommended/#E#£80F)
Standard Length/fr#EKE  6M/12M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
S7 ‘HQHK-TECH EATFEEMEAR. MBREHNSERSWER, ARHENR (ADEN) 58



HAND TORCH

| Code | Ref

14 WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

El 'E = gjﬁ\ A JWU13072-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/back striking; % & F B 3111 5I48/IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /S BB —{&/27/ 55151
— 15 A JWU14072-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/12M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires/back striking; % & F B h 1 £118/IPTM100/12M/ 1/4G /K BB —1/2:8/E 5151

13 B JWU13073-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires/back striking; % & F B i1 £1#/IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /S B8 5-/275/E 51 3
B JWU14073-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/12M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires/back striking; %8 F B S 1 148/IPTM100/12M/ 1/4G /S 43 4/2i5 /15313

A C JWU13074-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/6M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % & F B 2 1 EI48/IPTM100/6M/rh 4 k/2i8//E5 31
+ C  JWU14074-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/12M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; % & F B h#]E1#8/IPTM100/12M/rh 4 k/2i8/ iz 531
| —12 f 14GEERES D JWU13075-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; 255 F B 1 E148/IPTM100/6M/rh e Sk /R 28/ 31 3K
™ Air SE D JWU14075-00 Plasma machine torch IPTM100/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; % &5 F B zh71EI4#/IPTM100/12M/m 5248 /= 3 BB 45/ /5 51 3

' Safety  {R#P

B | Position | code | Ref. | Descripton |
- -

11 . (# “®” HFREEE / With "®" is the standard configuration )
- /4GS L 1 JTN1075 60508 Shield cap/gouging; & & R #1118/ &l
/_ Air s 2 JWT1689-05 60500 Outside IPT100/30-70A/Gray glass fiber;5MEEHE/IPT100/30-70A/7k B 35 4F
3 JWT1687-05 60501 Outside nozzle IPT100/80-120A/Gray glass fiber;5MEEHE IPT100/80-120A//k B3 £F
----- : Safety R4 4 JWT1685-05 60502 Outside nozzle IPT100/Contact cut and gouging; SMNEEB/IPT 100/ i) £ < 1)
1M1a L ke 5 Tip; AR BEHE
5.1 JWV1689-10 51246.10 Tip ®1.0mm/40-50A/ IPT100/back striking; 4% BEHE ® 1.0mm/40-50A/IPT100//E5131
— 5.2 JWV1689-11 51246.11 Tip ®1.1mm/50-60A/ IPT100/back striking; R BEEHE © 1.1mm/50-60A/IPT100//55I5K —
'U ! 5.3 JWV1689-12 51246.12 Tip ®1.2mm/60-70A/ IPT100/back striking; EARBE M ® 1.2mm/60-70A/IPT100//E313K _U
I—11p 16 Central adapt?r 6 Tip: e
_I | |_ ':F' 5’% TB? 5‘: 6.1 JWV1687-14 51248.14 Tip ®1.4mm/80-90A/ IPT100/back striking; R &M ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPT100//53515 _I
Z C 6.2 JWV1687-15 51248.15 Tip ®1.5mm/100-110A/ IPT100/back striking; FE#RBiHE ® 1.5mm/100-110A/IPT100//5513K Z
10 ® 6.3 JWV1687-16 51248.16 Tip ®1.6mm/110-120A/ IPT100/back striking; FE#R B ® 1.6mm/110-120A/IPT100//5313R
H 7 JWV1698-22 51278G.22 Tip gouging IPT100/120A/gouing/back striking;Biks/IPT100/120A/S &l//5515) H
o | 8 JWG1673 60025 Diffuser IPT100/30-70A;43i# 2% IPT100/30-70A o
9 JWG1672 60026 Diffuser IPT100/80-120A and gouging;5>ifi#% |PT100/80-120AL K S &
O ‘ ® 10 JWC1687 52556 Electrode plasma IPT100;% & F 4k IPT100 o
8 9 8 — D 11 JWAO0B41 IPXM100 Torch head;%&F H 3tk IPTM100
| 11a JGUO0716 51190.41 "0"ring ®18x21mm IPT100;0Z¢ & ®18x21mm/IPT100/
‘ | ‘ 11b JAOO0785 09700.48 Air tube IPT100; 7 &/IPT100
12 JIKO121 Plasma machine handle kit;% & F B zhit FhA 1/ 8 #
5 6 7 13 Spring support;3# & 371
13.1 JIK0800 Spring support/PG21/Plasmalcoaxial cable;3 % 3 #%/PG21/Plasma/[E %
13.2 JIK0800-02 Spring support/PG21/Plasma/EPDM;3 & 37 #%/PG21/Plasma/EPDM
‘ ‘ ‘ 14 Cable assembly;FE4E4H
14.1 JW011210074-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; B 45 28/IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /2 /S BE—1&
For the correct operation please use: 14.2 JWO11210134-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; 4§ 48/IPTM100/12M/ 1/4G /2:/< B — 1k
2 3 4 3-Ways Solenoid Valve, 14.3 JW011210072-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation;FE45£8/IPTM100/6M/ 1/4G /2it5/< Fa 53
inside orifice $3.5-4.0mm 14.4 JWO011210132-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation; B8 45281PTM100/12M/ 1/4G /2it5/5 B 43
14.5 JWO11210071-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; F2 45 28/IPTM100/6M/ 278/ s 1 sk
14.6 JWO11210131-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/12M/2 wires/centre adaptor; B 4§£8/IPTM100/12M/ 27t/ sh S 4 Sk
14.7 JWO01121117C-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; B 4E48/IPTM100/12M/eh S K/ =) 4 AL 48
CurrentEiEH 7 100Amp 14.8 JWO1121123C-22 Cable assembly/IPTM100/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable;E4548/IPTM100/12M/Hh S48 k/[E) 4k BB 45
15 JDH6017 Spanner For Plasma;Plasmatg iR F
1 Duty Cycle/ & #i% 100% 16 JAY0089 Central adaptor torchside Plasma 5 pins; %5 F H1 545 sL/5%t
Gas/Sf& AN, ZS/RS
Gas Pressure/S & 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow/Sifi & 200 LPM
Ignition/313R A= Without HF/3E & 57
Post Flow/< & ZE Bt 100sec.recommended/# % 100F»
Standard Length/4R#E<E ~ 6M/12M
ALL FOR WELDING Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
59 ‘HQHK—TECH S AFEEMER. NBREENSEHINTIN, RUHEAR (AAHD 60



COTINXdI

18

17

WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

e[S

— 19
A
+
—14GREEk
Air 5F
' Safety {R1A
B - | -
—c +
/—1/4G%%=?§%k
Air 5&

Central adaptor

|_2° b g 3K

12

—r
—L

61

13
|
12
|
9 10
|
6 5
|
4.1
|
3

C
I
14
| D
12

For the correct operation please use:
6 3-Ways Solenoid Valve,
inside orifice $3.5-4.0mm

» Technical Data BEARESH

Complete Torch

JWU13002-00

Plasma machine torch IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & F B 3h ] 2I48/IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G /B8 — /215
JWU14002-00 Plasma machine torch IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G /integrated/2 wires; % & F B Zh ¥ 2I#/IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G IS BB —1{&/2i%
JWU13003-00 Plasma machine torch IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires; % 5F B 3111 5118/IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G /S E5MA/2it
JWU14003-00 Plasma machine torch IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G /separation/2 wires; % & F B SiHIEI#/IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G IS /21
JWU13004-00 Plasma machine torch IPXM102/6M/central adaptor/2 wires; %55 F B #H1 £/46/IPXM102/6M/ i 548 3k/2it5
JWU14004-00 Plasma machine torch IPXM102/12M/central adaptor/2 wires; % & F B 311 EI16/IPXM102/12M/ g sk/2itk
JWU13005-00 Plasma machine torch IPXM102/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; % & F B 3h 1 El#6/IPXM102/6 M/ 52§ k/ [ 5 F8 45

JWU14005 Plasma machine torch IPXM102/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; % & F B 3h1E1#6/IPXM102/12M/ 5 S /=) 5l F 45

| Position | Code | _Ret. ] Deseripfn

(# “@” AFRAEFRE / With "®" is the standard configuration )

Current/gizE B it

Duty Cycle/ 5 &%
Gas/Sffk

Gas Pressure/SJE

Gas Flow/Sifi=
Ignition/313K A=

Post Flow/S & Bt
Standard Length/#RAE < B

120Amp

100%

AN ZSIRS

5.0 Bar

200 LPM

Without HF/3E& 871
100sec.recommended/#E 7 100%)
6M/12M

Rikreck

1 JTN0664 Shield cap/IPXM102/40-80A/machine; {17 1iE/IPXM102/ B 3#t:/40-80A
®2 JTN0665 Shield cap/IPXM102/100-120A/machine; R 37 18/IPXM102/E 3h#t:/100-120A
3 JTNO777 Shield cap/IPX102/Gouging; &1 18/IPX 102/
4 Shield cap;#R71E
®41 JTN0666 Shield cap/IPX102;£#718/IPX102
4.2 JTN0666-01 Shield cap/IPX102/Alumina cup;{R3#18/IPX102/p&
5 JWT0645-05 Outside nozzle IPX102/6 holes/40-80A/gray glass fiber;sMEERE IPX102/67L/40-80A/Ik B3 4F
°6 JWT0642-05 Outside nozzle IPX102/8 holes/100-120A/gray glass fiber;5MEEME IPX102/8FL/40-80A/k 2 I 4F
7 Tip; B
71 JWV0790-10 TIP ®1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102; BB 4R EHE © 1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102
7.2 JWV0790-11 TIP ®1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102; FB # B @ 1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102
7.3 JWV0790-12 TIP ®1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102;EB #RiHE ® 1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102
74 JWV0790-14 TIP ®1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102;FE1RIEHE ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102
e 38 Tip; Wik
8.1 JWV0702-16 TIP ®1.6mm/100A/IPX102; 1R IEEHE © 1.6mm/100A/IPX102
8.2 JWV0702-18 TIP ®©1.8mm/120A/IPX102; FE#RBEHE © 1.8mm/120A/IPX102
9 JWV0768 TIP 40-120A/IPX102/Gouging; EBAR EEHE 40-120A/IPX102/5 8]
10 Tip;BiHE
10.1 JWV0766-10 Extended tip ® 1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102;04< FE#RBEHE © 1.0mm/40-50A/IPX102
10.2 JWV0766-11 Extended tip ® 1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102; < BB R EEHE © 1.1mm/50-60A/IPX102
10.3 JWV0766-12 Extended tip ®1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102; /i< EEARIERE @ 1.2mm/60-70A/IPX102
10.4 JWV0766-14 Extended tip ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102; 14K FE#RIBEHE ® 1.4mm/80-90A/IPX102
11 JWV0760-16 Extended tip ®1.6mm/100A/IPX102; /1< BB AR MERE @ 1.6mm/100A/IPX102
® 12 JWG0062 Diffuser IPX102;4> 78 IPX102
e 13 JWC0642 Electrode IPX102;E84% IPX102
14 JWC0648 Extended electrode IPX102;/n< B 4% IPX102
15 JWA0631 IPXM102 Torch head;%#F B i sk IPXM102
15a JGU8568 "0"ring ®19.6 x 16mm/IPX102/RED SIL;OZLEl/® 19.6 x 16mm/IPX102/4T B RERE
15b JAOO0718 Air tube/IPX102; &7 &/IPX102
16 JIK0121 Plasma machine handle kit;% & ¥ B shit FARA 1/ 8 #
17 Spring support; 3§ 3 1
171 JIK0800 Spring support/PG21/Plasmalcoaxial cable;3# & 3 1%/PG21/Plasma/[E 4
17.2 JIK0800-02 Spring support/PG21/Plasma/EPDM;3 # X $##/PG21/Plasma/EPDM
18 Cable assembly;FE4i4H
18.1 JWO11210074-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; EB4828/IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G 125/ S BB —1&
18.2 JWO11210134-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/integrated; EB4828/IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G 2/ BB —1{&
18.3 JWO011210072-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation;FB4£8/IPXM102/6M/ 1/4G /2i&/S B 53
18.4 JWO011210132-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G /2 wires/separation; EB4E48IPXM102/12M/ 1/4G /275 BB 4k
18.5 JWO11210071-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor; BB45£H/IPXM102/6M/2it/mf s sk
18.6 JWO011210131-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/12M/2 wires/centre adaptor; 48 28/IPXM102/12M/2it/ S Sk
18.7 JWO1121117C-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/6M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; 2 428/IPXM102/12M/rh S8 k/E Hh AL 45
18.8 JWO1121123C-22 Cable assembly/IPXM102/12M/central adaptor/coaxial cable; £ £8/IPXM102/12M/h S 3k/ 5] 4 B 458
19 JDH6010 Spanner For P80;P80#t A1RF
20 JAY0089 Central adaptor torchside Plasma 5 pins; 25 F 1 524 sk /55t

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

A TSR, NERRENSERESMER, BRHEATR (AREM 62

COTINXdI



SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR HYPERTHERM® PRODUCTS SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR HYPERTHERM® PRODUCTS

POWERMAX1000® T60/T60M® POWERMAX1100®RT80/RTSOM® MAX200® PAC200T/E® HT-2000®

POWERMAX1250® T80/T80M® RT60/RTEOM®
POWERMAX1650®T100/T100M®

3%/

2
z

S
& i
Jnaound

6 - 4 3 2 1

6 5 4 3 2 1
11 o
12 | 10 9 8 7

[Positon | Cose | Ret | Doscripion [Position | Code | Ret | Desoripion ]

S14Vd 34VdS \&-mosua
S14¥Vd 34VdS /f—mosua

1 JWG0016 120925 Diffuser Powermax1000-1250; 43 i #/Powermax1000-1250 1 Electrode; B8 1}
2 JWC0012 120926 Electrode 40-80A Powermax1000-1250; & #}/40-80A/POWERMAX1000-1250 1.1 JWC0680 120547 Electrode 02 ,AIR,100A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200; B #%/0: ,AIR,100A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200
3 Tip ; Mt g 1.2 JWC0686 120667 Electrode 02 ,AIR,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200; B #%/0: ,AIR,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200
3.1 JWV0010-10 120932 Tip ® 1.0mm Powermax1000-1250; B ® 1.0mm Powermax1000-1250 1.3 JWC0682 020415 Electrode AR ,H,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200; B8 #}/AR ,H,200A W/O-ring(XF) MAX200
3.2 JWV0010-12 120931 Tip ® 1.2mm Powermax1000-1250;i# ® 1.2mm Powermax1000-1250 2 JWV0037-09 020689 Tip ® 0.9mm(,038) Max200/40A/AIR ; Il ® 0.9mm(,038) Max200/40A/AIR
3.3 JWV0010-14 120927 Tip ® 1.4mm Powermax1000-1250;Ki# ® 1.4mm Powermax1000-1250 3 Tip; MM
4 JWT0007 120928 Retaining cap Powermax1000-1250; #h it /Powermax1000-1250 3.1 JWV0037-14 020616 Tip @ 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/02; ik ® 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/0-
5 JTN0028 120929 Shield cap(hand) Powermax1000-1250;{& #*#8 (F I) /Powermax1000-1250 3.2 JWV0037-15 020611 Tip ®1.4mm(,059) Max200/100A/AIR,N2,AR/H ; It # ® 1.4mm(,059) Max200/100A/AIR, Nz, AR/H
6 JTN0029 120930 Shield cap(machine) Powermax1000-1250; 18 (8 ) /Powermax1000-1250 4 Tip ; R Mg
7 JWG0012 220051 Diffuser Powermax1650; 4} i 8/Powermax1650 4.1 JWV031 020615 Nozzle gouging,AIR 200A; 5 | FEE B&/AIR 200A
8 JWC0013 220037 Electrode 100A Powermax1650; B8 #%/100A/Powermax1650 4.2 JWV0031-14 020690 Tip ® 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/02; BH ® 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/O:
9 JWV0016-15 220011 Tip @ 1.5mm Powermax1650;5i# ® 1.5mm Powermax1650 4.3 JWV0031-20 020605 Tip ® 2.0mm(,082) Max200/100A/02; il ® 2.0mm(,082) Max200/100A/0:
10 JWT0008 220048 Retaining cap Powermax1650; M i H§/Powermax1650 4.4 JWV0031-22 020608 Tip ® 2.2mm(,086) Max200/100A/02; li# ® 2.2mm(,086) Max200/100A/O:
11 JTN0034 220065 Shield cap(hand) Powermax1650; & 171§ (F T) /Powermax1650 5 JWT0080 020423 Outside nozzle MAX200; /MR /MAX 200
12 JTN0035 220047 Shield cap(machine) Powermax1650; # ##& (8 ) /Powermax1650 6 Shield cap; & # &
6.1 JTNO0048 020448 Shield cap MAX200/100A/AIR,N2,AR/H ; {& 37 l8/MAX200/100A/AIR,Nz,AR/H
6.2 JTNO0049 020424 Shield cap MAX200/200A/02,AIR,N2,AR/H; {& 1/ 8/MAX200/200A/0:,AIR,N2, AR/H
63 THK-TECH T R e ks, USRI IS SR SATE, MHEMR (AmfA) -~ 64



3%/

1VS S1dVd 34VdS 4VS \\i‘mw N3

[Position | Code | Ret | Descripion

65

JWT0051
JWTO0057

-

1

2

OUTSIDE NOZZLE SAF T140;T1 408 ¥f/SAF
OUTSIDE NOZZLE SAF T1100;T1 100 3/SAF

Riiric

Bbi\

TR

& 2

3 zZ

> <)
Ynzons

3,
&

VS SLHVd JUVdS 4VS /f—mos N3

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
ERTEEMER. NBREGNSEHSHIER, BAHEART (REFM

66



	简介
	01-02
	03-04
	05-06
	07-08
	09-10
	11-12
	13-14
	15-16
	17-18
	19-20
	21-22
	23-24
	25-26
	27-28
	29-30
	31-32
	33-34
	35-36
	37-38
	39-40
	41-42
	43-44
	45-46
	47-48
	49-50
	51-52
	53-54
	55-56
	57-58
	59-60
	61-62



